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8219-97649
11-495880
7331-4953
7331-4953
8959-98972
6262-4376
2863-2291
16-134643
3572-10729
6058-1531
3227-7941
5989-9246
8568-391551
8933-41073
5730-15730
5199-1430
4739-3087
3675-365639
8431-13175
8959-117229
6058-1531
3633-1305
5979-1805
2878-47
11-210894
5060-3963
4215-5070
2537-2578
1635-47615
4886-671
6345-634
6855-323
8225-21518
6262-4376
423-4384
5415-13047
5037-5410
4194-23168
11-672643
5555-873
4385-886
5828-749
3630-29523
5495-16312
3685-30439
3227-2179
5415-13736
9-12745
5415-13047
6855-323
6266-3336
6928-5529
3022-10311
5060-3963
5581-5596
6994-215
3835-6462
6834-12656
6345-634
4739-3087

Entrant

Efendic, Alice E
Pajak, Daria
Lewis, Tea

Lewis, Tea

Ybarra, Rhonda L
Lukosius, Karsyn J
Callahan, Keli A
Timbal, Kaeylie
Johnson, Liz A
Snell, Jasmine L
Blake, Rochelle
Schihl, Justice
Truszkowski, Kristin
Cook, Kaitlyn
Poss, Giselle A
Burt, Nicole
Fleming, Tinickia
Henderson, Portia
Boomershine, Lindsay
Gallegos, Mari
Snell, Jasmine L
Ebalaroza-Flores, Jovan E
Shephard, Kristy
Wurz, Diane

Reid, Karen
Simchen, Shandy
Smith, Moneshia
Roventini, Rochelle
Broege, Amanda
Ray, Shana
Kuhlkin, Lizabeth
Haworth, Leea
Current, Elysia
Lukosius, Karsyn J
Kato, Christine
Arthurs, Kalyn
Morris, Lani

Bryan, Robyn
Riffey, Renee
Parsolano, Stephanie
Price, Missy J
Wolfram, Katelyn C
Wheeler, Sagirah
Hiraoka, Nichole
Borrello, Amber
Caduto, Keri
Watkins, Rebeca
Regnier, Alexis
Arthurs, Kalyn
Haworth, Leea
Antonelli, Megan
Yelk, Hannah
Sandelin, Lucy
Simchen, Shandy
Eder, Kaitlyn
Hershey, Sabrena
King, Dawn M
Meadows, Kayla
Kuhlkin, Lizabeth
Fleming, Tinickia

Hometown

Thornton, CO
Brigham City, UT
Richmond, VA
Richmond, VA
Las Vegas, NV
Jackson, NJ

Las Vegas, NV
Las Vegas, NV
Niagara Falls, NY
Papillion, NE
Buffalo Grove, IL
Nashville, TN
Livonia, Ml
Covina, CA
Montgomery, IL
sheboygan, WI
Greenville, SC
Westland, Ml
Brigham City, UT
Hendersonville, TN
Papillion, NE
Converse, TX
Las Vegas, NV
Rohnert Park, CA
Tracy, CA
Tacoma, WA
Linden, NJ
Franklin, WI
Ronkonkoma, NY
Corpus Christi, TX
Schenectady, NY
Centralia, WA
Ephrata, PA
Jackson, NJ
Pearl City, HI
Tucson, AZ
Bremerton, WA
Las Vegas, NV
Glen Burnie, MD
Pensacola, FL
Menoken, ND
Blue Grass, IA
Baltimore, MD
Daly City, CA
Grand Rapids, Ml
Marengo, IL
Clarksville, TN
Dimondale, Ml
Tucson, AZ
Centralia, WA
Albertville, MN
Sun Prairie, WI
Tampa, FL
Tacoma, WA
Lithia, FL
Gillette, WY
Maple Grove, MN
Springfield, VA
Schenectady, NY
Greenville, SC

Ranking Score GameNumber
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300
300
299
280
279
279
279
278
278
278
277
276
275
269
269
268
268
267
267
266
265
264
264
264
260
259
259
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
257
257
256
256
256
256
256
256
255
255
255
252
252
252
249
249
249
249
248
248
248
248
248
247
247
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Prize

$120.00
$120.00
$80.00
$60.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$20.00
$20.00
$19.00
$18.00
$18.00
$17.00
$17.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$11.00
$11.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
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2816-3026
2537-2578
8778-41874
6579-2680
6215-2315
3227-9053
3253-10605
5979-1805
4893-1974
4215-5070
6831-387
5169-21298
5028-114
4314-18631
11-775290
2863-2291
8746-32415
2896-16
8611-76282
5666-445
22-89698
11-775290
9502-32475
8225-21518
5731-145
3630-29523
5000-9023
4363-8096
5730-23606
11-198457
10-627518
3685-8970
5490-755
3675-6589
5181-267
4578-1954
11-518119
8173-7639
300-17006
5562-5063
9229-48013
5059-1787
6507-4795
6579-2544
16-150181
5490-1632
3872-29934
4893-1974
4865-4273
3355-1279
5900-10430
10-1855830
4358-274
6260-3061
3997-618
1635-47615
3165-591
6345-634
3639-1732
6987-51

Entrant

Burrow, Nancy
Roventini, Rochelle
Jackman, Carey
Farwell, Olivia L
Rosberg, Kristina
Hernandez, Arelis
Hoff, Tomeka
Shephard, Kristy
Dorin-Ballard, Carolyn
Smith, Moneshia
Hicks, Cayla
Yarbrough, Arneda L
Hudson, Rose M

O Keefe, Shannon
Quah, Kristin
Callahan, Keli A
Hayward, Adorna
Watson, Stacie
Schmoll, Nicole
Williams, Shanice Y
De Biase, Amanda
Quah, Kristin
Smith, Sarah
Current, Elysia
Earnest, Jessica
Wheeler, Sagirah
Glenn, Latoya C
Aycock, Hilary
Soja, Nicole
McDuff, Madeleine
Warwick, Amanda
McCarron, Stacy
Brown, Ashley
Turner, Michelle
Schwartz, Paula
Brund, Sarah J
Fuzie, Vanessa M
Ware, Jasmine
Maly, Michelle
Ferraro, Alyssa M
Faller, Pamela
Silvers, Annie
Gaudette, Nicollette
Hartl, Christina
Hoffman, Mikayla N
Medina, Carolyn F
Lepouce, Michelle
Dorin-Ballard, Carolyn
Beasley, Catie
Worrall, Tracey
How, Samantha
Kocks, Jennifer L
Ratchford, Tracy S
Macleod, Amber
Buckley, Devera
Broege, Amanda
Stewart, Robin
Kuhlkin, Lizabeth
Barcal, Karen
Cummings, Felicia

Hometown

Conway, AR
Franklin, WI
Comstock Park, Ml
Elizabethtown, PA
Ord, NE
Mundelein, IL
South Holland, IL
Las Vegas, NV
Keller, TX
Linden, NJ
Salem, VA

Dyer, IN

Pasco, WA
Shiloh, IL
Beaverton, OR
Las Vegas, NV
Mableton, GA
San Diego, CA
Rochester, MN
Lansing, IL
Antioch, TN
Beaverton, OR
Van Meter, |1A
Ephrata, PA
Hermitage, TN
Baltimore, MD
Dumfries, VA
Clayton, NC

Fort Myers, FL
Katy, TX
Swansea, IL
Rockford, Ml
Lakewood, CA
Detroit, Ml
Oshkosh, WI
Enid, OK

Las Vegas, NV
Oklahoma City, OK
Denver, CO
Deltona, FL
Glendale, CA
Spokane, WA
Keller, TX
Lancaster, PA
Casper, WY

29 Palms, CA
Dayton, MN
Keller, TX

FT. WORTH, TX
Bellevue, NE
Oregon City, OR
Midland, Ml
Midlothian, TX
Aurora, IL

St Louis, MO
Ronkonkoma, NY
Antioch, IL
Schenectady, NY
Albuquerque, NM
Casper, WY

Ranking Score GameNumber

59
59
59
59
59
59
59
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
89
89
89
92
92
94
94
94
94
94
94
100
100
102
102
104
104
104
104
108
108
108
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111

247
247
247
247
247
247
247
246
246
246
246
246
246
246
246
246
246
246
246
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
244
244
244
243
243
242
242
242
242
242
242
241
241
240
240
239
239
239
239
238
238
238
237
237
237
237
237
237
237
237
237
237
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Prize

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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3140-5633
1840-19840
4939-2243
5730-23606
6944-1254
8175-57004
6414-567
5525-3262
5762-15294
3227-7941
3959-43800
6944-1254
4314-18631
5731-97
11-518119
6122-300
3685-16915
8193-40540
2899-26319
3675-229389
5730-7666
8014-107864
11-210894
9229-45172
5482-3573
4198-7698
3685-2066
2410-19722
9229-38097
3227-2134
3675-3470
8612-18113
5415-3193
7405-16
6831-387
2816-6558
5009-71
6933-420
4889-23287
5548-2783
5999-6811
8851-15753
4968-983
6681-66
3227-8356
5900-10430
8460-5041
7391-67
1635-47615
6951-328
5544-2183
4889-30533
2894-243
5730-7666
8670-25527
4592-489
9229-38097
4476-5908
5495-1424
5617-1636

Entrant

Mann, Wendy
Brown, Renee
Hagelgans, Lyn
Soja, Nicole
Schwartz, Brittany A
Carroll, Haley
Barton, Alexis K
Ciesiolka, Sierra
Sims, Elizabeth
Blake, Rochelle
Sellens, Shannon E
Schwartz, Brittany A
O Keefe, Shannon
Barnes, Josie K
Fuzie, Vanessa M
Heintz, Emily
Henry, Clustelle
Berg, Ericka L
Snyder, Andrea
Catchpole, Teresa
Firek, Jami

Macan, Ashlynne
Reid, Karen
Manuel, Kelly
Silva, Kaitlin
Arredondo, Brenda
Corbett, Sharyl A
Laughlin, Anna
Tripp, Brenna
Becke, Tina

Miller, Danielle
Leavitt, Salena
Nosbusch, Jessica C
Reed, Brandi
Hicks, Cayla
Honorable, Chrystal
Ritter, Lynette
Warzinski, Kristin S
Carter, Debby
Bolton, Blanche
Goodman, Allison
Spates, Suzanne
Hazen, Raelyn

Ferguson, Kimberly A

Stuursma, Linda
How, Samantha
Sallie, Latarsha R
Sharp, Andrea
Broege, Amanda
Zwiefelhofer, Katelyn
Berke, Alyssa N
Jarvis, ArTe via
Glimstad, Stacye
Firek, Jami

Turner, Akira
Duggan, Anne Marie
Tripp, Brenna
Davis, Amanda
Bishop, Kaylene

Baldovi-Wong, Victoria

Hometown

So. Elgin, IL
Westerville, OH
Seguin, TX

Fort Myers, FL
Oshkosh, WI
Williamsville, NY
Fargo, ND
Harker Heights, TX
Franklin, IN
Buffalo Grove, IL
Long Beach, NY
Oshkosh, WI
Shiloh, IL
Hermitage, TN
Las Vegas, NV
St Charles, MO
Grand Rapids, Ml
Gilbert, AZ

Las Vegas, NV
Macomb, Ml
Geneva, IL

N Las Vegas, NV
Tracy, CA
Upland, CA
Canyon Cntry, CA
Reno, NV
Wyoming, Ml
Newport News, VA
Castle Rock, CO
Algonquin, IL
Warren, Ml
Liberty Lake, WA
Sierra Vista, AZ
OCONEE, IL
Salem, VA
Benton, AR
Maurertown, VA
Waukesha, WI
Dallas, TX
Riverview, FL
Lansing, Ml
Troutman, NC
Roy, UT

Falls Church, VA
Monee, IL
Oregon City, OR
Ridgeland, MS
Stafford, VA
Ronkonkoma, NY
Racine, WI

Mt. Kisco, NY
Mesquite, TX
Rancho Murieta, CA
Geneva, IL
Redford, Ml
Edmond, OK
Castle Rock, CO
Gainesville, GA
Medical Lake, WA
Las Vegas, NV

Ranking Score GameNumber

121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
168
168
168
168
168
168
174
174
174
174
174
179
179

236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
234
234
234
234
234
234
234
234
234
234
234
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
232
232
232
232
232
232
231
231
231
231
231
230
230
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Prize

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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4889-12605
3262-8994
3675-286307
6834-12656
4904-896
4191-532
6379-638
5562-5063
2753-1563
4939-2243
6951-328
3227-8356
4592-2934
8092-45862
6928-3874
16-150181
8108-74536
6974-78
5830-599
5581-5596
2886-50219
5617-1636
3685-30439
1840-36131
5731-145
6579-138
4578-1954
4471-22652
5830-599
9141-12424
5221-2731
8845-16434
8828-32679
5415-13047
5707-1648
11-351631
5617-1444
158-3061
5519-5329
3675-6589
3675-47643
4385-886
6450-2020
5548-2783
5490-1632
9229-48013
2875-13335
5730-21144
6507-4795
3675-365639
3161-10713
135-332
8175-57004
6933-420
1840-36131
6215-2315
4892-2194
6496-545
4865-4772
4739-3087

Entrant

Ellison, Traci A
Carter, Alexis
Denard, Ashley
Meadows, Kayla
Rochon, Ruby
Gorman, Dawn A
Kurek, Denise
Ferraro, Alyssa M
Briggs, Jennifer
Hagelgans, Lyn
Zwiefelhofer, Katelyn
Stuursma, Linda
Weigle, Susan M
McCarthy, Erin
Halvorsen, Kayla
Hoffman, Mikayla N
Leforbes, Brittani
Cieslewicz, Stephanie
Smith, Brittany

Eder, Kaitlyn

Kim, Sophia
Baldovi-Wong, Victoria
Borrello, Amber
Summers-Franklin, Lora
Earnest, Jessica
Smith, Kerry

Brund, Sarah J

Hein, Amanda
Smith, Brittany
Young, Virginia
Louze, Lynn

Slagle, Rachael
Bennett, Sabrina
Arthurs, Kalyn
Mauerman, Jennifer
McQuerry, Toni

Koizumi-Miyashiro, Jordeen Jory S

Tuttle, Debbie
Eckhoff, Emily
Turner, Michelle
Daniels, Novella
Price, Missy J
Goyette, Ashley
Bolton, Blanche
Medina, Carolyn F
Faller, Pamela
Vann, Roberta
Waller, Denisyha
Gaudette, Nicollette
Henderson, Portia
Bartleman, Elizabeth
Sikes, Patricia
Carroll, Haley
Warzinski, Kristin S
Summers-Franklin, Lora
Rosberg, Kristina
Enriquez, Norine
Bartalone, Torrie E
Williams, Tina M
Fleming, Tinickia

Hometown

The Colony, TX
Valparaiso, IN
Southfield, Ml
Springfield, VA
Houston, TX
Oceanside, CA
Jacksonville, NC
Deltona, FL
Navarre, FL
Seguin, TX
Racine, WI
Monee, IL
Yukon, OK
Elkhorn, NE
Madison, WI
Casper, WY
Riverside, CA
Ambherst, WI
Van Meter, |1A
Lithia, FL

Buena Park, CA
Las Vegas, NV
Grand Rapids, Ml
Buckeye, AZ
Hermitage, TN
Lititz, PA

Enid, OK
Cincinnati, OH
Van Meter, |1A
Sun City, AZ
Mosinee, WI
Springfield, MO
Dunnigan, CA
Tucson, AZ
Tremont, IL
Atlanta, GA
Waipahu, Hl
Prescott Valley, AZ
Wheat Ridge, CO
Detroit, Ml
Detroit, Ml
Menoken, ND
New Port Richey, FL
Riverview, FL
29 Palms, CA
Glendale, CA
Downey, CA
Shelby Township, Ml
Keller, TX
Westland, Ml
Shorewood, IL
Wasilla, AK
Williamsville, NY
Waukesha, WI
Buckeye, AZ
Ord, NE

El Paso, TX
Wood Dale, IL
Pflugerville, TX
Greenville, SC

Ranking Score GameNumber

179
179
179
184
184
186
186
186
186
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232

230
230
230
229
229
228
228
228
228
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
226
226
226
226
226
226
226
226
226
226
226
226
226
226
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
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Prize

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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4472-6363
3054-521
6956-512
3675-229389
6909-1078
8175-57004
5495-14261
3997-19104
3227-6943
3227-2171
8688-41829
5519-8008
4939-2419
3675-1051321
10-1966111
3253-10605
8064-21984
3686-8972
4892-445
5777-142
2853-1623
3227-7941
6974-78
5495-16312
6262-4376
9-7628
987-28384
3010-3
6840-25
3022-10545
274-19190
5181-267
5548-2783
4363-8454
1041-5126
4476-5908
5731-97
3995-5066
8568-360356
3630-3704
8933-41073
4592-2934
6291-1122
3995-5066
8828-29059
2886-3877
8711-26187
3343-331
5979-1805
3470-3290
3010-3
8225-21518
2896-16383
2886-3878
5000-9023
6266-3336
4194-6076
3685-30439
4148-226
11-156299

Entrant

Crews, Charita
West, Latikki

Jirsa, Megan
Catchpole, Teresa
Buerger, Samantha
Carroll, Haley
Melo, Lani
Mapp-Cunningham, Keri
Desesaure, Stacy
Anderson, Tracy
Scott, Erica

Gill, Christine
Taylor, Marlo
Edwards, Nicole
Alexander, Carrie
Hoff, Tomeka
Colson, Amanda M
Kammers, Theresa
Gamboa, Nanette
Rhoda, Jacqueline
Mullins, Angela
Blake, Rochelle
Cieslewicz, Stephanie
Hiraoka, Nichole
Lukosius, Karsyn J
Tierney, Brittany
Gill, Stephanie
Wright, Bonnie A
Crockett, Madison G
Strom, Vickey
Pancoast, Pamela
Schwartz, Paula
Bolton, Blanche
Williams, Lawana
Smith, Jill A

Davis, Amanda
Barnes, Josie K
Meske, Jennifer L
Bradley, Candyce
Mc Nair, Rhonda
Cook, Kaitlyn
Weigle, Susan M
Morine, Suzanne
Meske, Jennifer L
Serowchak, Michelle
Asher, Christy
Rodriguez, Maria
Marshall, Dian
Shephard, Kristy
Wittenburg, Jennifer
Wright, Bonnie A
Current, Elysia
Fleet, Lisa
Aronson, Sharon
Glenn, Latoya C
Antonelli, Megan
Crayton, Christi D
Borrello, Amber
Halsey, Shana
Smith, Ayanna

Hometown

Bedford, OH
Hopewell, VA
Middleton, WI
Macomb, Ml

Fort Atkinson, WI
Williamsville, NY
San Jose, CA
Bridgeton, MO
Kenosha, WI

Prospect Heights, IL

Converse, TX
Collinsville, 1L
San Antonio, TX

West Bloomfield, Ml

O fallon, MO
South Holland, IL
Boise, ID

Twin Lake, Ml

El Paso, TX
Highland, IN
Chico, CA
Buffalo Grove, IL
Ambherst, WI
Daly City, CA
Jackson, NJ
Fairfield, CA
Baltimore, MD
Lutz, FL

Las Vegas, NV
Tampa, FL
Lomita, CA
Oshkosh, WI
Riverview, FL
Durham, NC
Mayville, Ml
Gainesville, GA
Hermitage, TN
O fallon, MO
Farmington, Ml
Baltimore, MD
Covina, CA
Yukon, OK
Castleton, NY
O fallon, MO
Maitland, FL
Costa Mesa, CA
Round Rock, TX
Burlington, 1A
Las Vegas, NV
Cedar Falls, IA
Lutz, FL
Ephrata, PA

La Mesa, CA
Turlock, CA
Dumfries, VA
Albertville, MN
N Las Vegas, NV
Grand Rapids, Ml
Norfolk, NE
Pensacola, FL

Ranking Score GameNumber

232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
252
252
252
252
252
252
252
252
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
276
276
276
276
276
276
276
276
276
276
286
286
286
286
286
286
286
286
286
286
286
286
298
298
298

224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
219
219
219

WWWRRPRRPRRPRRPRPRPRPRPOONRPRPRPRPRPOWOWONNRPRRPREPREPREPOWONNNNNNNNRPRPRPOOWWONNRRPRRPEPREPREPRRLWOW

Prize

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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NationallD

2874-4463
8959-84145
300-51837
9225-2549
5989-9246
11-351631
5495-1424
8766-29032
2864-226
3345-3789
1560-48348
11-351631
5956-283
8959-98394
300-51837
6994-215
9004-5971
6951-328
4194-23168
5828-749
4194-12877
5387-571
10-813682
6956-512
3227-88
6450-2020
6260-3061
9-10566
3675-365639
5617-1444
9502-32475
8092-45862
3997-19104
10-1855830
4222-6855
3727-895
8825-44349
6058-497
4904-4846
3633-1305
3997-618
4198-7698
5415-13458
10-813682
5900-12596
8711-26187
3572-10729
2896-1201
1560-48348
3630-29523
3997-618
8828-32679
300-77266
5956-1897
4454-2965
5169-9359
6910-1775
2845-985
6260-3061
5011-19857

Entrant

Yamasaki, Lori
Willis, Fallon
Walbaum, Linda
Hill, Gloria

Schihl, Justice
McQuerry, Toni
Bishop, Kaylene
Kulaga, Jamie
Thompson, Tona
Orth, Wendy
Hammel, Char
McQuerry, Toni
Smith, Heidi
McClellan, Bria
Walbaum, Linda
Hershey, Sabrena
Solomon, Amanda
Zwiefelhofer, Katelyn
Bryan, Robyn
Wolfram, Katelyn C
Worthen, Fawn D
Tankersley, Anna
Carter, Tori

Jirsa, Megan
Mueller, Jennifer L
Goyette, Ashley
Macleod, Amber
Blanchard, Kayla
Henderson, Portia

Koizumi-Miyashiro, Jordeen Jory S

Smith, Sarah
McCarthy, Erin

Mapp-Cunningham, Keri

Kocks, Jennifer L
Bittenbender, Jamie
Smith, Theresa
Carmenaty, Jenna
Russell, Mariana
Johnson, Sandra

Ebalaroza-Flores, Jovan E

Buckley, Devera
Arredondo, Brenda
Zemelka, Chelsea L
Carter, Tori
Saulnier, Mackenzie
Rodriguez, Maria
Johnson, Liz A
Ayers, Debbie
Hammel, Char
Wheeler, Sagirah
Buckley, Devera
Bennett, Sabrina
Dato, Angela
Snowden, Cayla
Stiteler, Nikki
Grisham, Jennifer
Smith, Trisha L
Lockridge, Maria
Macleod, Amber
Bell, Tiffany

Hometown

Torrance, CA
Evergreen, IL
Brighton, CO

Fort Leavenworth, KS

Nashville, TN
Atlanta, GA
Medical Lake, WA
Hazleton, PA
Anderson, CA
Prescott Valley, AZ
Henderson, NV
Atlanta, GA
Odenton, MD
Phoenix, AZ
Brighton, CO
Gillette, WY
Great Falls, MT
Racine, WI

Las Vegas, NV
Blue Grass, IA
Las Vegas, NV
Madison, AL

Las Vegas, NV
Middleton, WI
Arlington Heights, IL
New Port Richey, FL
Aurora, IL
livonia, Ml
Westland, Ml
Waipahu, Hl

Van Meter, |1A
Elkhorn, NE
Bridgeton, MO
Midland, Ml
Burlington, NJ
Waterford, Ml
Elgin, IL

Maple Grove, MN
Houston, TX
Converse, TX

St Louis, MO
Reno, NV

Peoria, AZ

Las Vegas, NV
Loveland, CO
Round Rock, TX
Niagara Falls, NY
La Mesa, CA
Henderson, NV
Baltimore, MD

St Louis, MO
Dunnigan, CA
Parker, CO
WALDORF, MD
Medina, OH
Sussex, WI
Appleton, WI
San Ramon, CA
Aurora, IL
Fredericksburg, VA

Ranking Score GameNumber

298
298
298
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
315
315
315
315
315
315
315
315
315
324
324
324
324
324
324
324
324
324
324
324
324
324
324
324
324
324
324
324
324
344
344
344
344
344
344
344
344
344
344
344
344
344
344
344
344
344

219
219
219
218
218
218
218
218
218
218
218
218
218
218
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215

PRPPRPRPPRPRPOOWONNNNNNNNRERPRPPRPPRPERPRPRPRPPRPOOOWWONDNNNNREPRPOWWWWNDNNPEPOWWWWWWWNNNEW®

Prize

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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5989-9246
4889-1939
4889-12605
3686-8972
11-210894
5059-1787
5108-168
9407-7613
8959-102133
4999-1501
15-189784
5989-9784
7025-355
3659-3958
5581-4274
3227-2136
3161-12749
5666-445
4471-22652
8014-107864
6057-160
4999-14032
9229-38097
2060-61
5762-15294
3227-789
3022-11924
8889-52984
1663-11841
8089-2737
6944-1254
3651-1163
2998-25
6058-1531
5828-749
8959-117229
5996-569
5730-15730
3639-1732
3872-29934
2918-3705
9362-25922
640-4359
1663-11841
5481-3783
11-775290
5721-195
2886-41962
5900-25170
4224-7561
5169-28316
9457-19267
2898-1974
6933-5256
8117-1480
6291-1122
2864-226
2886-3878
8174-34140
6122-300

Entrant

Schihl, Justice
Parker, Wanda
Ellison, Traci A
Kammers, Theresa
Reid, Karen

Silvers, Annie
Hanson, Kaylene
Duley, Jennifer
Respeto, Erica R
Bowden-Calhoun, Michelle
Treon, Haddi
Tubbs, Kailee
Delesalle, Jennifer
Brown, Sherri

Davis, Andrea
Biondo, Joyce
Bennett, Ashley
Williams, Shanice Y
Hein, Amanda
Macan, Ashlynne
Duty, Amber L
Gammon, Dannelle
Tripp, Brenna
Lehman, Jennifer
Sims, Elizabeth
McCoy, Natalie
Cline, Laura
Schiller, Amy
Williams-Clory, Nadine A
Mellor, Marissa
Schwartz, Brittany A
Daleski, Cassandra A
Batt, Barbara

Snell, Jasmine L
Wolfram, Katelyn C
Gallegos, Mari
Payeur, Elizabeth
Poss, Giselle A
Barcal, Karen
Lepouce, Michelle
Harada, Leanna
Irvin, Cassandra
Mocaby, Jada
Williams-Clory, Nadine A
Kolatzny, Brittany
Quah, Kristin
Goodman-Tackett, Natalie S
Tulo, Kimberly
Miller, Kinsey

Bowe, Anna
Treffinger, Eleanor
Love, Verniece A
Pettit, Hazel
Daroszewski, Jenna
Mackaman, Makayla
Morine, Suzanne
Thompson, Tona
Aronson, Sharon
Danks, Melissa
Heintz, Emily

Hometown

Nashville, TN
Garland, TX

The Colony, TX
Twin Lake, Ml
Tracy, CA
Spokane, WA
Galesville, WI
Sheffield Lake, OH
Chicago, IL

Park Forest, IL

Colorado Springs, CO

Flint, Ml
Mapleridge, BC
Bay City, Ml
Lithia, FL
Carpentersville, IL
CHANNAHON, IL
Lansing, IL
Cincinnati, OH

N Las Vegas, NV
Milwaukee, WI
West Orange, NJ
Castle Rock, CO
King of Prussia, PA
Franklin, IN
Homewood, IL
Wesley Chapel, FL
Saline, Ml

Las Vegas, NV
San Rafael, CA
Oshkosh, WI
Lake Orion, Ml
Jacksonville, FL
Papillion, NE

Blue Grass, IA
Hendersonville, TN
Ann Arbor, Ml
Montgomery, IL
Albuquerque, NM
Dayton, MN
Oxnard, CA
Knightdale, NC
DeMotte, IN

Las Vegas, NV
San Diego, CA
Beaverton, OR
Ossian, IN

San Clemente, CA
Emporia, KS
Newark, NJ
Franklin, WI
Moseley, VA

Daly City, CA
Greenfield, WI
Winnemucca, NV
Castleton, NY
Anderson, CA
Turlock, CA
Albuquerque, NM
St Charles, MO

Ranking Score GameNumber

344
344
344
364
364
364
364
364
364
364
364
364
364
364
364
364
364
364
364
364
364
364
364
364
364
364
364
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
414
414
414
414
414
414
414

215
215
215
214
214
214
214
214
214
214
214
214
214
214
214
214
214
214
214
214
214
214
214
214
214
214
214
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
212
212
212
212
212
212
212

NNNNNNNPRPRPPRPPRPRPPRPRPPRPRPRPRPOOWOWWONDNDNNDNNNNNNPERPRRPRPRPRPRPPRPRPPRPRPPRPOOO0O00OO0OWWOWWWWONNEERELPRE

Prize

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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NationallD

3835-6462
3685-2066
3572-10729
8431-13175
1515-12545
4984-273
5011-37571
4060-290
17-98398
3227-2171
11-502553
3675-47643
3675-3470
5731-145
6579-138
4968-983
6831-387
11-521689
8259-40931
3161-12749
3355-1279
6363-300
4256-1767
8746-32415
2874-4463
5666-445
8259-41176
5415-7752
8568-391551
9373-22187
4363-8454
8611-76282
4889-1939
11-301913
3022-11924
4904-4369
4737-4967
5743-4367
3165-8440
5571-61
5562-5063
3995-5066
2814-452
8959-99449
4374-728
5011-22112
157-40619
3165-538
4137-5094
2899-5363
4348-989
2900-328
2875-14644
2790-537
6496-545
5415-3193
3066-2403
5956-283
5761-727
3004-1504

Entrant

King, Dawn M
Corbett, Sharyl A
Johnson, Liz A
Boomershine, Lindsay
Manna, Trish
Kittredge, Nicole M
Morris, Tigress
Waltari, Terri

Kyle, Emily
Anderson, Tracy
Mize, Cassondra
Daniels, Novella
Miller, Danielle
Earnest, Jessica
Smith, Kerry
Hazen, Raelyn
Hicks, Cayla

Hom, Sharon
Burns, Jackie
Bennett, Ashley
Worrall, Tracey
Kammerer, Melissa
Ripic, Beckie
Hayward, Adorna
Yamasaki, Lori
Williams, Shanice Y
Rodriguez, Yvette
Ball, Tracie A
Truszkowski, Kristin
Johnson, Kayla
Williams, Lawana
Schmoll, Nicole
Parker, Wanda
Menini, Ashley
Cline, Laura
Nichols, Rachel L
Harrell, Rhona
Plant, Michelle
Sloan, Jennifer
Wright, Teddi
Ferraro, Alyssa M
Meske, Jennifer L
Pizur, Bobbi M
Velarde, Ritzel
Tuttle, Donna Lynn
Stevens, Collet
Hacker, Sandi
Antunez, Christy L
Asbaty, Diandra D
Ortiz-Bigornia, Eileen S
Steiner, Karen A
Johnston, Cathy
Hall, Leigh |

Thiel, Beverly
Bartalone, Torrie E
Nosbusch, Jessica C
Johnson, Cora
Smith, Heidi
Atkins, Rachel
Briscoe, Christina

Hometown

Maple Grove, MN
Wyoming, Ml
Niagara Falls, NY
Brigham City, UT
Omaha, NE

St. Johnsbury, VT
Timonium, MD
Lewistown, MT
Stem, NC
Prospect Heights, IL
Fort Wayne, IN
Detroit, Ml
Warren, Ml
Hermitage, TN
Lititz, PA

Roy, UT

Salem, VA

South San Francisco, CA

Lake Forest, CA
CHANNAHON, IL
Bellevue, NE
Staten Island, NY
Apalachin, NY
Mableton, GA
Torrance, CA
Lansing, IL
Riverside, CA
Las Vegas, NV
Livonia, Ml
Edison, NJ
Durham, NC
Rochester, MN
Garland, TX
Peyton, CO
Wesley Chapel, FL
Houston, TX
Blythewood, SC
Chicago, IL
Libertyville, IL
Wesley Chapel, FL
Deltona, FL

O fallon, MO
Jacksonville, AR
Everett, WA
King, NC
Stafford, VA
Peoria, AZ
Grayslake, IL
Chicago, IL
Hacienda Heights, CA
Fort Mill, SC
Folsom, CA
Gardena, CA
Sierra Vista, AZ
Wood Dale, IL
Sierra Vista, AZ
Mc Calla, AL
Odenton, MD
New Haven, IN
Ocala, FL

Ranking Score GameNumber

414
414
414
414
414
414
414
414
414
414
414
414
414
414
414
414
414
414
414
414
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
474
474
474
474
474
474
474

212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
209
209
209
209
209
209
209

WWNNNNNPRPPRPPRPPPRPOWOWONDNNNRPRPPOWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNPEPRPPRPPRPPRPPRPRPPOWWWWWWWWN

Prize

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



2023 USBC Women's Championships - Scratch Doubles Side Pots
Printed: 7/10/2023 7:51:27 AM Page: 9

Estimated Places Paid: 61

NationallD

11-773319
3686-8972
5472-61
2930-3060
2791-7362
4374-728
5482-3573
4454-12312
3675-3470
4314-18631
2704-10
4904-4846
3227-2136
4194-32618
9225-2549
8711-26187
3022-7013
9502-32475
2900-5707
8014-77900
5037-5417
8612-17835
5018-48
4137-5094
5900-10430
5721-195
4028-7078
2896-6152
3227-2134
3140-1618
2537-2578
2875-13335
11-479203
2791-7362
4701-810
3588-1405
8611-76282
4454-2965
9229-38375
10-627518
3227-88
2886-3877
4590-433
11-421693
4472-6363
8863-2016
3675-229389
4216-473
4471-22652
4590-433
3022-10311
2791-8318
2886-50219
3675-16561
5707-1648
8959-84145
6956-512
11-502553
5169-18460
5777-142

Entrant

Wolfe, Angela
Kammers, Theresa
Page, Brittany

Fox, Patricia

Woods, Heidi

Tuttle, Donna Lynn
Silva, Kaitlin

Tinch, Kelli

Miller, Danielle

O Keefe, Shannon
Abner-Wise, Celethia
Johnson, Sandra
Biondo, Joyce
Fink-Urruchurtu, Elaine
Hill, Gloria
Rodriguez, Maria
Rieg, Melissa

Smith, Sarah
Vasquez-Alvarez, Gina
Munoz, Teresa L
Malinski, Erin

Huth, Nicole
Montgomery, Jackie
Asbaty, Diandra D
How, Samantha
Goodman-Tackett, Natalie S
Friedrich, Crystal
Hopkins, Cindy
Becke, Tina
Bednarke, Sheila
Roventini, Rochelle
Vann, Roberta
Schleis, Courtney
Woods, Heidi

Jones, Yvonne

Cole, Latasha
Schmoll, Nicole
Stiteler, Nikki
Galsim, Amy Liane
Warwick, Amanda
Mueller, Jennifer L
Asher, Christy
Wilson, Linda M
Devine, Kayla
Crews, Charita
Henrichsen, Marlee E
Catchpole, Teresa
Mintz, Jacqueline
Hein, Amanda
Wilson, Linda M
Sandelin, Lucy
Levesque, Suzy

Kim, Sophia
Connors-Burge, Veronica
Mauerman, Jennifer
Willis, Fallon

Jirsa, Megan

Mize, Cassondra
Green, Trinette L
Rhoda, Jacqueline

Hometown

Mesa, AZ

Twin Lake, Ml

Los Angeles, CA
Walton, NY
Tucson, AZ

King, NC

Canyon Cntry, CA
Mount Gilead, OH
Warren, Ml
Shiloh, IL

Evans, GA
Houston, TX
Carpentersville, IL
HENDERSON, NV

Fort Leavenworth, KS

Round Rock, TX
Wesley Chapel, FL
Van Meter, |1A
Hollister, CA
Las Vegas, NV
Bremerton, WA
Hermiston, OR
Coeur D Alene, ID
Chicago, IL
Oregon City, OR
Ossian, IN
Turner, MT
Chula Vista, CA
Algonquin, IL
Bartlett, IL
Franklin, WI
Downey, CA
Faribault, MN
Tucson, AZ
North Wales, PA
Detroit, Ml
Rochester, MN
Medina, OH

Los Angeles, CA
Swansea, IL
Arlington Heights, IL
Costa Mesa, CA
Moore, OK
Minneapolis, MN
Bedford, OH
Onida, SD
Macomb, Ml
Henderson, NV
Cincinnati, OH
Moore, OK
Tampa, FL
Omaha, NE
Buena Park, CA
Bloomfield Hills, Ml
Tremont, IL
Evergreen, IL
Middleton, WI
Fort Wayne, IN
maricopa, AZ
Highland, IN

Ranking Score GameNumber

474
474
474
474
474
474
474
488
488
488
488
488
488
488
488
488
488
488
488
488
488
488
503
503
503
503
503
503
503
503
503
503
513
513
513
513
513
513
513
513
513
513
513
513
513
513
527
527
527
527
527
527
527
527
527
527
527
527
527
527

209
209
209
209
209
209
209
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205

WWWWNNDNNNNNNNNPRPPRPPRPRPPRPWOWOWWNNNNNPRPRPRPWOWOWWWWWWNPRPRPPRPPRPPRPPRPOWOWWNNNNNNRERRPERPRPRPOWW®

Prize

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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2410-11939
5495-14261
6203-25
4886-671
5219-1445
5986-51766
5495-2841
6507-6027
6267-1428
5989-9784
4028-7078
8933-41968
3227-2136
300-27416
4946-506
2886-40788
5011-19857
5900-25170
4374-728
6491-6110
2816-6558
5730-21144
4487-252
3140-1618
2854-17288
5581-5596
5415-13736
5986-51766
300-51837
5011-19857
2894-3807
6861-2136
8458-2831
10-1966111
9024-117465
4385-886
5689-54
4972-5565
2896-18909
4363-1131
15-189784
1041-5126
3470-3290
5900-12596
423-4384
5219-1445
300-17006
2930-3191
3262-9
5028-114
6379-638
4194-23168
6579-2544
2778-474
8335-504792
11-773319
2930-3060
3674-985
3165-538
5956-1897

Entrant

DOWNIE, Tammy
Melo, Lani
McCarter, Alicia
Ray, Shana

Lang, Melissa A
Richards, Jennifer L
Laiwa, Chianne N
Cnossen, Cortney
Stevenson, Alize
Tubbs, Kailee
Friedrich, Crystal
King, Mouenna
Biondo, Joyce
Bellofatto, Tammy
Nally, Sheila
Leong, Kristie

Bell, Tiffany

Miller, Kinsey
Tuttle, Donna Lynn
Mikus, Elizabeth
Honorable, Chrystal
Waller, Denisyha
Bonham, Terri C
Bednarke, Sheila
Morgan, Carie
Eder, Kaitlyn
Watkins, Rebeca
Richards, Jennifer L
Walbaum, Linda
Bell, Tiffany

Wurm, Andria L
Kennedy, Jennifer
Johnson, Priscilla E
Alexander, Carrie
Taylor, Pamela L
Price, Missy J
Sparr, Amanda
Kunkel, Mindee
Conrad, Wendy
McDaniel, Melissa
Treon, Haddi
Smith, Jill A
Wittenburg, Jennifer
Saulnier, Mackenzie
Kato, Christine
Lang, Melissa A
Maly, Michelle
Menini, Angela
Struebig, Diane
Hudson, Rose M
Kurek, Denise
Bryan, Robyn

Hartl, Christina
Thompson, Renee
Nicol, Kathern E
Wolfe, Angela

Fox, Patricia
Smith, Crystal
Antunez, Christy L
Snowden, Cayla

Page: 10

Hometown

OCALA, FL

San Jose, CA
Overton, NE
Corpus Christi, TX
Oshkosh, WI
Jackson, Ml

Las Vegas, NV
Edmond, OK
ROSELLE, NJ
Flint, Ml

Turner, MT
Glendora, CA
Carpentersville, IL
Lakewood, CO
Dickinson, TX
Daly City, CA
Fredericksburg, VA
Emporia, KS
King, NC
Woodbridge, VA
Benton, AR
Shelby Township, Ml
Bucyrus, OH
Bartlett, IL
Anaheim Hills, CA
Lithia, FL
Clarksville, TN
Jackson, Ml
Brighton, CO
Fredericksburg, VA
Mather, CA
Bonney Lake, WA
Toano, VA

O fallon, MO
Waldorf, MD
Menoken, ND
Lake Villa, IL
Sandy, UT
Carlsbad, CA
Wendell, NC
Colorado Springs, CO
Mayville, Ml
Cedar Falls, IA
Loveland, CO
Pearl City, HI
Oshkosh, WI
Denver, CO

Colo Spgs, CO
Hobart, IN

Pasco, WA
Jacksonville, NC
Las Vegas, NV
Lancaster, PA
Flagstaff, AZ
Rochelle, IL
Mesa, AZ

Walton, NY
Eaton Rapids, Ml
Grayslake, IL
WALDORF, MD

Ranking Score GameNumber

527
527
527
527
527
527
527
527
527
527
527
527
527
554
554
554
554
554
554
554
554
554
554
554
554
554
554
554
554
554
554
554
554
554
554
576
576
576
576
576
576
576
576
576
576
576
576
576
576
576
576
576
576
576
576
596
596
596
596
596

205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
202
202
202
202
202

NNNNNPRPRPPRPPRPRPPOWWWWWNNDNNNNNRERPRPRERPPRPRPRPWOWOWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNNNNRPRRPPRPRPPRPERPRPRPOOOWWW®

Prize

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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640-4359
274-19190
3959-43800
4592-2934
5011-10897
5900-25170
1840-19840
4224-7561
11-459048
3588-1405
18-55982
2869-139
6450-2020
11-495880
3345-3789
5519-5329
6414-567
7025-355
4999-2657
17-98398
3227-2134
3227-17967
6933-420
9-12745
3692-2372
5219-1445
5190-1179
2410-11939
5011-10897
3227-7748
4865-4772
5986-12446
2995-5756
6933-5256
3675-269728
3132-1287
6363-300
6974-78
4256-1767
6266-3336
5495-28891
6987-51
8981-3422
2995-5756
3678-1154
11-773319
4939-2243
3727-8841
3685-15993
2854-17288
5495-1424
4972-5565
4892-2194
300-77266
3630-3707
4472-17520
11-502553
5169-21298
8670-25527
2900-6541

Entrant

Mocaby, Jada
Pancoast, Pamela
Sellens, Shannon E
Weigle, Susan M
Douglas, Tonia
Miller, Kinsey
Brown, Renee
Bowe, Anna
Schock, Adrianne
Cole, Latasha
Wilson, Sarah
Poletski, Cyndee
Goyette, Ashley
Pajak, Daria

Orth, Wendy
Eckhoff, Emily
Barton, Alexis K
Delesalle, Jennifer
Morton, Ollie

Kyle, Emily

Becke, Tina
Sanchez, Josephine
Warzinski, Kristin S
Regnier, Alexis
Siereveld-Thomas, Jennifer
Lang, Melissa A
Sieker, Jennifer
DOWNIE, Tammy
Douglas, Tonia
Herbst, Jessica
Williams, Tina M
Elswick, Danielle K
Robinson, Jay Dawn
Daroszewski, Jenna
Hanna, Arica
Reames, Debra
Kammerer, Melissa
Cieslewicz, Stephanie
Ripic, Beckie
Antonelli, Megan
Santos, Ashley
Cummings, Felicia
Hill, Darah L
Robinson, Jay Dawn
Gipson, Diane M
Wolfe, Angela
Hagelgans, Lyn
MacPherson, Heidi
Rocha, Ruth Ann
Morgan, Carie
Bishop, Kaylene
Kunkel, Mindee
Enriquez, Norine
Dato, Angela
Dandridge, Kimberly
Johnson, Michelle
Mize, Cassondra
Yarbrough, Arneda L
Turner, Akira
Nelson, Tanya

Hometown

DeMotte, IN
Lomita, CA

Long Beach, NY
Yukon, OK

Ft Washington, MD
Emporia, KS
Westerville, OH
Newark, NJ

Battle Ground, WA
Detroit, Ml
Hillsboro, OR
West Richland, WA
New Port Richey, FL
Brigham City, UT
Prescott Valley, AZ
Wheat Ridge, CO
Fargo, ND
Mapleridge, BC
Richmond, VA
Stem, NC
Algonquin, IL
Chicago, IL
Waukesha, WI
Dimondale, Ml
Holland, Ml
Oshkosh, WI
Racine, WI
OCALA, FL

Ft Washington, MD
Schaumburg, IL
Pflugerville, TX
Dexter, Ml
Lakeland, FL
Greenfield, WI
Maricopa, AZ
North Aurora, IL
Staten Island, NY
Ambherst, WI
Apalachin, NY
Albertville, MN
Fresno, CA
Casper, WY
Eufaula, OK
Lakeland, FL
Davison, Ml

Mesa, AZ

Seguin, TX

Clinton Twp, MI
Allendale, Ml
Anaheim Hills, CA
Medical Lake, WA
Sandy, UT

El Paso, TX
Parker, CO

Gwynn Oak, MD
Oakwood Village, OH
Fort Wayne, IN
Dyer, IN

Redford, Ml

San Jose, CA

Ranking Score GameNumber

596
596
596
596
596
596
596
596
596
596
596
596
596
596
596
596
596
596
596
596
596
596
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
657
657
657
657

202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
200
200
200
200

NNNNPRPPRPRPPRPRPPPPRPPOOWOWWWWWWWWWWNNDNDNNNNNNNNPEPRPRPERPRPRPPRPRPPRPRERPRPRPOOWOWO0WWLDWWWWWW®

Prize

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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2875-13335
17-98398
2898-1974
4508-81
6834-12656
5482-3573
4198-7698
3022-10545
4904-896
3703-11406
5490-755
2900-5707
8259-49994
6492-3427
4523-335
3227-9053
3227-789
2763-9330
4358-274
5038-498
2896-18909
2930-3191
3675-269728
5291-117
2778-474
9024-99388
6267-1428
11-643928
4214-729
4590-13
5011-10250
300-27416
5571-61
11-479203
6452-4222
5730-30301
2901-1333
3675-256438
5060-3963
1840-36131
5199-1430
8219-97649
8959-99449
11-672643
5415-7752
8959-85266
5481-3783
6579-2680
6834-18382
9411-5353
9141-12424
8092-45862
4227-4302
4886-671
11-672643
5011-37571
2875-1530
2765-2001
8738-18680
5730-1276

Entrant

Vann, Roberta

Kyle, Emily

Pettit, Hazel

Short, Cindy
Meadows, Kayla
Silva, Kaitlin
Arredondo, Brenda
Strom, Vickey
Rochon, Ruby
Crenshaw, Tresha
Brown, Ashley
Vasquez-Alvarez, Gina
La Brada, Erin
Letscher, Rachael
Plaso, Teri
Hernandez, Arelis
McCoy, Natalie

Van Ness, Stephanie
Ratchford, Tracy S
Chalmers, Cassandra L
Conrad, Wendy
Menini, Angela
Hanna, Arica

Lee, Deb

Thompson, Renee
Wheeler, Mona
Stevenson, Alize
Cetwinski, Nicole C
Hertenberger, Melissa
Moreland, Kerry
Russell, Shellene
Bellofatto, Tammy
Wright, Teddi
Schleis, Courtney
Hull, Katelyn

Doyle, Alyssa
Rowlett, Kristin
Halstead, Julie
Simchen, Shandy
Summers-Franklin, Lora
Burt, Nicole

Efendic, Alice E
Velarde, Ritzel

Riffey, Renee

Ball, Tracie A

Harris, TyMesha
Kolatzny, Brittany
Farwell, Olivia L
Evans, Briana

Kelly, Kaitlyn

Young, Virginia
McCarthy, Erin

Blair, Gloria

Ray, Shana

Riffey, Renee

Morris, Tigress
Fitzgerald, Beverleigh
Sanchez, Jeannette U
James, Niki

Bulthuis, Arianna

Hometown

Downey, CA
Stem, NC

Daly City, CA
Trenton, OH
Springfield, VA
Canyon Cntry, CA
Reno, NV
Tampa, FL
Houston, TX
Lansing, Ml
Lakewood, CA
Hollister, CA

La Mirada, CA
Havre de Grace, MD
Streetsboro, OH
Mundelein, IL
Homewood, IL
Anchorage, AK
Midlothian, TX
Silver Crek, WA
Carlsbad, CA
Colo Spgs, CO
Maricopa, AZ
White Rock, BC
Flagstaff, AZ
Rawhay, NJ
ROSELLE, NJ
Ofallon, MO
Langhorne, PA
Tomball, TX
Bowie, MD
Lakewood, CO
Wesley Chapel, FL
Faribault, MN
North Olmsted, OH
Chicago, IL
Richmond, VA
Redford Twp, Ml
Tacoma, WA
Buckeye, AZ
sheboygan, WI
Thornton, CO
Everett, WA

Glen Burnie, MD
Las Vegas, NV
Las Vegas, NV
San Diego, CA
Elizabethtown, PA
Bowie, MD
Magalia, CA

Sun City, AZ
Elkhorn, NE
Albuquerque, NM
Corpus Christi, TX
Glen Burnie, MD
Timonium, MD
Lawndale, CA
Fairbanks, AK
Collinsville, OK
Chicago, IL

Ranking Score GameNumber

657
657
657
657
657
657
657
657
657
657
657
657
657
657
657
657
657
657
657
657
657
657
683
683
683
683
683
683
683
683
683
683
683
683
683
683
683
683
683
683
683
683
683
683
683
683
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
715
715
715
715
715
715

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
197
197
197
197
197
197

WWWNNNRPPRPPRPPRPWONMNNNPRPPRPPRPPRPPRPPOWOWOWWWWWNDNNDNNNNNNPEPRPPRPRPOWOOWWWWWWWWNNDNNDDNNDDNDDNDDN

Prize

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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4796-49
4623-151
5169-9359
3959-43800
8933-41073
5181-267
9411-5353
5989-9784
3630-9762
3258-14338
8981-3422
9835-6715
9-7628
6745-169
8959-98394
5730-7666
8369-4138
5689-54
8746-32415
3227-7748
4865-4772
3744-2810
3022-10545
3066-7085
3727-895
6379-638
4972-14828
2863-2291
4889-1939
5218-2244
6735-269
3022-10311
2896-1201
5519-8008
5495-2841
3675-6589
3675-269728
5059-1787
6735-269
5495-16312
6928-5529
1588-11061
3675-256438
5011-15608
3703-12643
5830-599
11-495880
2938-1800
300-77266
5000-9023
2410-19722
5472-61
3227-27229
4216-473
5617-3548
8173-7639
5731-97
158-3061
5519-5329
3195-231

Entrant

Henrichsen, Beth
VanCurler, Erin
Grisham, Jennifer
Sellens, Shannon E
Cook, Kaitlyn
Schwartz, Paula
Kelly, Kaitlyn
Tubbs, Kailee
Snowden, Catrina
Tuttle, Jamie

Hill, Darah L
Hillman, Kim J
Tierney, Brittany
Ronquillo, Maggie
McClellan, Bria
Firek, Jami
Canfield, Shannon
Sparr, Amanda
Hayward, Adorna
Herbst, Jessica
Williams, Tina M
Austin, Laura
Strom, Vickey
Umeda, Jillian
Smith, Theresa
Kurek, Denise
Oliver, Jodi A
Callahan, Keli A
Parker, Wanda
Labinski, Shannon
Landers, Melissa
Sandelin, Lucy
Ayers, Debbie
Gill, Christine
Laiwa, Chianne N
Turner, Michelle
Hanna, Arica
Silvers, Annie
Landers, Melissa
Hiraoka, Nichole
Yelk, Hannah
Griffin, Dusti
Halstead, Julie
Wright, Tiffany D

Selden-Manor, Jami L

Smith, Brittany
Pajak, Daria
Weiler, Molly J
Dato, Angela
Glenn, Latoya C
Laughlin, Anna
Page, Brittany
Gant, Sylvia
Mintz, Jacqueline
Yamada, Saige
Ware, Jasmine
Barnes, Josie K
Tuttle, Debbie
Eckhoff, Emily
Haynes, Valeria

Page: 13

Hometown

Pierre, SD
Eugene, OR
Sussex, WI
Long Beach, NY
Covina, CA
Oshkosh, WI
Magalia, CA
Flint, Ml

Waldorf, MD
Fort Wayne, IN
Eufaula, OK
Highland Village, TX
Fairfield, CA
Spring, TX
Phoenix, AZ
Geneva, IL
Wellington, CO
Lake Villa, IL
Mableton, GA
Schaumburg, IL
Pflugerville, TX
Ypsilanti, Ml
Tampa, FL
Honolulu, HI
Waterford, Ml
Jacksonville, NC
O Fallon, MO
Las Vegas, NV
Garland, TX
Hartland, WI
JOPLIN, MO
Tampa, FL

La Mesa, CA
Collinsville, 1L
Las Vegas, NV
Detroit, Ml
Maricopa, AZ
Spokane, WA
JOPLIN, MO
Daly City, CA
Sun Prairie, WI
Rio Rancho, NM
Redford Twp, Ml
Waldorf, MD
Dewitt, Ml

Van Meter, |1A
Brigham City, UT
Windsor, CO
Parker, CO
Dumfries, VA
Newport News, VA
Los Angeles, CA
Chicago, IL
Henderson, NV
Kaneohe, HI
Oklahoma City, OK
Hermitage, TN
Prescott Valley, AZ
Wheat Ridge, CO
Peoria, IL

Ranking Score GameNumber

715
715
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
744
744
744
744
744
744
744
744
744
744
744
744
744
744
744
744
744
744
744
744
744
765
765
765
765
765
765
765
765
765
765
765
765
765
765
765
765

197
197
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194

WWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNPRPRPRPPRPPRPRPPRPPRPWOWOOWWWWWNDNNNNNPEPRPRPPRPRPRPRPRPOWWWNDNDNNNNDNNDNDNDW®W

Prize

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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4363-1131
4703-2901
2748-448
11-739587
3015-10019
6496-545
9229-45172
8959-98972
3630-28782
3694-1042
4865-4273
2901-1333
3227-6943
9362-25922
3253-10605
9281-14987
1663-11841
4476-15906
2930-3060
6579-2680
8959-117229
2791-7362
6507-6027
6123-1128
8264-1297
3675-286307
2763-7756
5169-4396
5777-142
5730-23606
4194-15097
2864-226
2958-76
3253-12401
4590-13
3262-8994
8845-16434
5011-22112
11-156299
16-126504
2930-3191
3639-2319
8193-40540
3652-9945
5634-424
2791-8318
1698-16663
4363-8096
6491-6110
2863-4866
3165-8440
4148-226
9225-2549
5218-2244
6363-300
4592-489
6855-323
4984-273
2704-10
2814-452

Entrant

McDaniel, Melissa
Washington, Starr
Schilling, Sonya
Hernandez, Carolina
Crosby, Tiffany
Bartalone, Torrie E
Manuel, Kelly
Ybarra, Rhonda L
Griffin, Janelle R
King, Kimberly
Beasley, Catie
Rowlett, Kristin
Desesaure, Stacy
Irvin, Cassandra
Hoff, Tomeka
Collins, Andranice

Williams-Clory, Nadine A

Kanemoto, Rolanda
Fox, Patricia
Farwell, Olivia L
Gallegos, Mari
Woods, Heidi
Cnossen, Cortney
Blueford, Ashley D
Baszczuk, Rebecca
Denard, Ashley
Hardy, Natalie
Daroszewski, Gina
Rhoda, Jacqueline
Soja, Nicole

Ng, Shawna
Thompson, Tona
Smith, Tamara H
Catlin, Akyla R
Moreland, Kerry
Carter, Alexis
Slagle, Rachael
Stevens, Collet
Smith, Ayanna
Walton, Stephanie
Menini, Angela
Gannon, Christina
Berg, Ericka L
White, Sierra
Seay, Kamiko
Levesque, Suzy
Strachan, Sonia
Aycock, Hilary
Mikus, Elizabeth
Martinez, Francis
Sloan, Jennifer
Halsey, Shana

Hill, Gloria
Labinski, Shannon
Kammerer, Melissa
Duggan, Anne Marie
Haworth, Leea
Kittredge, Nicole M
Abner-Wise, Celethia
Pizur, Bobbi M

Hometown

Wendell, NC
Hurst, TX
Chickasaw, AL
Bayonne, NJ

St Petersburg, FL
Wood Dale, IL
Upland, CA

Las Vegas, NV
Upper Marlboro, MD
Rogers City, Ml
FT. WORTH, TX
Richmond, VA
Kenosha, WI
Knightdale, NC
South Holland, IL
Blue Island, IL
Las Vegas, NV
Dayton, OH
Walton, NY
Elizabethtown, PA
Hendersonville, TN
Tucson, AZ
Edmond, OK
Florissant, MO
Lewistown, MT
Southfield, Ml
Eagle River, AK
Greenfield, WI
Highland, IN

Fort Myers, FL
Henderson, NV
Anderson, CA
Salida, CO
Chicago, IL
Tomball, TX
Valparaiso, IN
Springfield, MO
Stafford, VA
Pensacola, FL
Severn, MD

Colo Spgs, CO
Lake Mary, FL
Gilbert, AZ
Ypsilanti, Ml
Idaho Falls, ID
Omaha, NE
Irvington, NJ
Clayton, NC
Woodbridge, VA
Fresno, CA
Libertyville, IL
Norfolk, NE

Fort Leavenworth, KS
Hartland, WI
Staten Island, NY
Edmond, OK
Centralia, WA
St. Johnsbury, VT
Evans, GA
Jacksonville, AR

Ranking Score GameNumber

765
765
765
765
765
765
765
765
789
789
789
789
789
789
789
789
789
789
789
789
789
789
789
789
789
789
789
789
789
789
789
789
789
789
789
816
816
816
816
816
816
816
816
816
816
816
816
816
816
816
816
816
816
816
816
816
816
816
816
816

194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192

PRPPRPPRPPRPPRPPPOOWOWWWWWONDNNDNNNNNRERPRPRERPRPRPRPRPRPOOO0O0O0O0WWOWWWWWWWNDNNDNNNNRERPRRPRPERPERPEPRPWOWW®W

Prize

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



2023 USBC Women's Championships - Scratch Doubles Side Pots

Printed: 7/10/2023 7:51:27 AM

Page: 15

Estimated Places Paid: 61

NationallD

5555-873
3872-31754
3588-1405
4148-226
5721-195
2807-57
11-421693
9229-45172
9560-826
3110-5385
5707-67
2897-16219
5221-2731
3493-148
3685-15993
3227-7748
5686-1158
2875-14799
3227-2179
4910-365
8738-18680
2896-1201
6840-25
3066-2403
6123-1128
5387-571
2816-3026
4346-957
11-152805
16-134643
6928-5529
300-17006
5495-2841
3227-9053
8845-16434
2869-139
8108-74536
2896-2002
3207-10730
5761-727
2765-2001
300-27416
3692-2372
15-3281
5519-8008
8259-49994
8612-18113
3262-9
6735-269
2899-5363
6452-4222
6773-4633
11-104628
2845-985
4999-14032
4487-252
4893-1974
5571-61
5986-12446
18-55982

Entrant

Parsolano, Stephanie
Maki, Michelle L
Cole, Latasha
Halsey, Shana
Goodman-Tackett, Natalie S
Parker, Ella |

Devine, Kayla
Manuel, Kelly
Cooley, Nicole E
Greene, Christie M
Hartseil, Nicole
Rodgers, Gail

Louze, Lynn

Vickers, Julie

Rocha, Ruth Ann
Herbst, Jessica
Flaherty, Morgan
Howard, Krischna
Caduto, Keri
McGraw, Arvese
James, Niki

Ayers, Debbie
Crockett, Madison G
Johnson, Cora
Blueford, Ashley D
Tankersley, Anna
Burrow, Nancy
Salazar, Tammy
Wolosyk, Cassie
Timbal, Kaeylie

Yelk, Hannah

Maly, Michelle

Laiwa, Chianne N
Hernandez, Arelis
Slagle, Rachael
Poletski, Cyndee
Leforbes, Brittani
Carter, Michele
Pipitone, Anna
Atkins, Rachel
Sanchez, Jeannette U
Bellofatto, Tammy
Siereveld-Thomas, Jennifer
Tremelling, Melissa
Gill, Christine

La Brada, Erin
Leavitt, Salena
Struebig, Diane
Landers, Melissa
Ortiz-Bigornia, Eileen S
Hull, Katelyn

Nelson, Katelyn
Mann, Kaylee
Lockridge, Maria
Gammon, Dannelle
Bonham, Terri C
Dorin-Ballard, Carolyn
Wright, Teddi
Elswick, Danielle K
Wilson, Sarah

Hometown

Pensacola, FL
Circle Pines, MN
Detroit, Ml
Norfolk, NE
Ossian, IN
Thermopolis, WY
Minneapolis, MN
Upland, CA
Hattiesburg, MS
Belleville, 1L
PEKIN, IL

Van Nuys, CA
Mosinee, WI
Pittsburg, KS
Allendale, Ml
Schaumburg, IL
New Lenox, IL
Hawthorne, CA
Marengo, IL
McKinney, TX
Collinsville, OK
La Mesa, CA

Las Vegas, NV
Mc Calla, AL
Florissant, MO
Madison, AL
Conway, AR
Lansing, Ml
Saint Louis, MO
Las Vegas, NV
Sun Prairie, WI
Denver, CO

Las Vegas, NV
Mundelein, IL
Springfield, MO
West Richland, WA
Riverside, CA
National City, CA
Las Vegas, NV
New Haven, IN
Fairbanks, AK
Lakewood, CO
Holland, Ml
Loveland, CO
Collinsville, 1L
La Mirada, CA
Liberty Lake, WA
Hobart, IN
JOPLIN, MO
Hacienda Heights, CA
North Olmsted, OH
Addison, TX

So Elgin, IL

San Ramon, CA
West Orange, NJ
Bucyrus, OH
Keller, TX
Wesley Chapel, FL
Dexter, Ml
Hillsboro, OR

Ranking Score GameNumber

816
816
816
844
844
844
844
844
844
844
844
844
844
844
844
844
844
844
844
844
844
844
844
844
844
844
844
844
844
870
870
870
870
870
870
870
870
870
870
870
870
870
870
870
870
870
887
887
887
887
887
887
887
887
887
887
887
887
887
887

192
192
192
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189

PRPRPPRPOOWWWNNNNNRPRPRPPRPPRPRPPRPRPOOWWWNNNNNPEPRPPRERPPRPPRPRPPRPRPOOOWWWWNDNNDNNNNNNERERPRE

Prize

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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8713-2633
9141-14945
3227-27229
3630-3707
3675-256438
6492-3427
3070-1779
8825-44349
5544-2183
2886-3878
2778-474
3630-9762
2897-16219
3227-27229
9035-6488
6933-5256
5730-30763
9-7628
4242-1062
3675-257299
16-126504
2875-14799
5581-4274
3070-7229
8778-35551
2878-47
3227-2179
9229-53457
6196-13
2938-1800
11-739587
2704-10
5617-1444
1515-12545
4363-1131
5415-3193
3054-521
3685-15993
8828-32679
11-198457
5730-15730
3345-3789
3639-1732
8568-360356
3630-1382
9141-14945
2875-14644
3161-8244
3165-538
3110-5385
2896-22538
2060-61
3727-13295
6773-4633
4703-2901
5986-51101
9362-25922
5730-21144
5011-10250
8259-41176

Entrant

Ball, Jennifer

Bell, Nicole R

Gant, Sylvia
Dandridge, Kimberly
Halstead, Julie
Letscher, Rachael
Pedersen, Heather A
Carmenaty, Jenna
Berke, Alyssa N
Aronson, Sharon
Thompson, Renee
Snowden, Catrina
Rodgers, Gail

Gant, Sylvia
Guenther, Michele
Daroszewski, Jenna
Anzalone, Angela M
Tierney, Brittany
Salazar, Amanda
Hutchins, Ramona D
Walton, Stephanie
Howard, Krischna
Davis, Andrea
Fieldstad, Samantha
St.Pierre, Deborah
Wurz, Diane
Caduto, Keri
Santos, Joy
Ruzicka, Kristen
Weiler, Molly J
Hernandez, Carolina
Abner-Wise, Celethia

Koizumi-Miyashiro, Jordeen Jory S

Manna, Trish
McDaniel, Melissa
Nosbusch, Jessica C
West, Latikki
Rocha, Ruth Ann
Bennett, Sabrina
McDuff, Madeleine
Poss, Giselle A
Orth, Wendy
Barcal, Karen
Bradley, Candyce
Diehl, Sharon

Bell, Nicole R

Hall, Leigh |

Long, Patricia
Antunez, Christy L
Greene, Christie M
Howell, Jamila
Lehman, Jennifer
Reiffer, Briana
Nelson, Katelyn
Washington, Starr
Caldwell, Corina
Irvin, Cassandra
Waller, Denisyha
Russell, Shellene
Rodriguez, Yvette

Hometown

Midland, TX
Georgetown, TX
Chicago, IL
Gwynn Oak, MD
Redford Twp, Ml
Havre de Grace, MD
Boise, ID

Elgin, IL

Mt. Kisco, NY
Turlock, CA
Flagstaff, AZ
Waldorf, MD

Van Nuys, CA
Chicago, IL
Baytown, TX
Greenfield, WI
Hoffman Estates, IL
Fairfield, CA
Velarda, NM
Auburn Hills, Ml
Severn, MD
Hawthorne, CA
Lithia, FL
Meridian, ID
Belmont, Ml
Rohnert Park, CA
Marengo, IL
Panorama City, CA
La Vista, NE
Windsor, CO
Bayonne, NJ
Evans, GA
Waipahu, Hl
Omaha, NE
Wendell, NC
Sierra Vista, AZ
Hopewell, VA
Allendale, Ml
Dunnigan, CA
Katy, TX
Montgomery, IL
Prescott Valley, AZ
Albuquerque, NM
Farmington, Ml
Baltimore, MD
Georgetown, TX
Gardena, CA
Joliet, IL
Grayslake, IL
Belleville, IL
Jackson, MS

King of Prussia, PA
Rockford, Ml
Addison, TX

Hurst, TX

Monroe, Ml
Knightdale, NC
Shelby Township, Ml
Bowie, MD
Riverside, CA

Ranking Score GameNumber

887
887
887
904
904
904
904
904
904
904
904
904
904
904
904
904
904
904
904
904
904
904
904
904
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
938
938
938
938
938
938
938
938
938
938
938
938
938
938
938
938
938
938
938
938
938
938
960

189
189
189
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
185

NPFPPRPRPPPRPPOWWWNDNNNNNNNNNNPEPRPRPRPPRPRPRPOWOWWNNNNRERPRPPRPPRPRPPRPPRPRPOOOWOWWWWWNNNERLPRE

Prize

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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5490-1632
11-739587
5415-7752
5986-51101
2896-2002
3161-12749
2886-40788
2958-76
8014-69621
4737-4967
4889-23287
8612-17835
9281-14987
9-10566
8959-84145
2881-1589
8173-7639
5986-51766
9817-6213
4060-290
3675-286307
5762-15294
2763-7756
5291-117
4889-30533
9004-5971
3744-2810
987-28384
3760-4
5730-30301
4508-81
4454-2965
3685-2066
4190-1167
4892-845
3872-29934
5011-15608
6745-169
6096-2321
2748-448
253-54436
3645-142
2327-1172
6579-138
4892-445
2753-1563
3633-1305
8162-66577
5986-51101
4194-6076
8863-2016
11-198457
6491-6110
2894-3807
3070-1779
4889-23991
6773-4633
5218-2244
8014-69621
9384-4399

Entrant

Medina, Carolyn F
Hernandez, Carolina
Ball, Tracie A
Caldwell, Corina
Carter, Michele
Bennett, Ashley
Leong, Kristie
Smith, Tamara H
Keys, Yvonne
Harrell, Rhona
Carter, Debby
Huth, Nicole
Collins, Andranice
Blanchard, Kayla
Willis, Fallon
Moppins, Brenda
Ware, Jasmine
Richards, Jennifer L
Richardson, Beverly
Waltari, Terri
Denard, Ashley
Sims, Elizabeth
Hardy, Natalie

Lee, Deb

Jarvis, ArTe via
Solomon, Amanda
Austin, Laura

Gill, Stephanie
Brede, Susan
Doyle, Alyssa
Short, Cindy
Stiteler, Nikki
Corbett, Sharyl A
Miller, Paula
Patterson, Patricia
Lepouce, Michelle
Wright, Tiffany D
Ronquillo, Maggie
White, Laura K
Schilling, Sonya
Moore, Nancy

Cox, Debra J
Fournier, Mandi
Smith, Kerry
Gamboa, Nanette
Briggs, Jennifer
Ebalaroza-Flores, Jovan E
Paul, Karen L
Caldwell, Corina
Crayton, Christi D
Henrichsen, Marlee E
McDuff, Madeleine
Mikus, Elizabeth
Wurm, Andria L
Pedersen, Heather A
Cathey, Lauren
Nelson, Katelyn
Labinski, Shannon
Keys, Yvonne
Williams, Jennifer

Hometown

29 Palms, CA
Bayonne, NJ

Las Vegas, NV
Monroe, Ml
National City, CA
CHANNAHON, IL
Daly City, CA
Salida, CO

N Las Vegas, NV
Blythewood, SC
Dallas, TX
Hermiston, OR
Blue Island, IL
livonia, Ml
Evergreen, IL
Stockton, CA
Oklahoma City, OK
Jackson, Ml
Chesterton, IN
Lewistown, MT
Southfield, Ml
Franklin, IN
Eagle River, AK
White Rock, BC
Mesquite, TX
Great Falls, MT
Ypsilanti, Ml
Baltimore, MD
Alexandria, MN
Chicago, IL
Trenton, OH
Medina, OH
Wyoming, Ml
Salem, OR

El Paso, TX
Dayton, MN
Waldorf, MD
Spring, TX
Stacy, MN
Chickasaw, AL
Klamath Falls, OR
Burlington, MA
Braintree, VT
Lititz, PA

El Paso, TX
Navarre, FL
Converse, TX
Little Canada, MN
Monroe, Ml

N Las Vegas, NV
Onida, SD

Katy, TX
Woodbridge, VA
Mather, CA
Boise, ID
Midlothian, TX
Addison, TX
Hartland, WI

N Las Vegas, NV
Yuma, AZ

Ranking Score GameNumber

960
960
960
960
960
960
960
960
960
960
960
960
960
960
960
976
976
976
976
976
976
976
976
976
976
976
976
976
976
976
976
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
1014
1014
1014
1014
1014
1014
1014

185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
182
182
182
182
182
182
182

NNNNNNNPRPOWOWWWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNPEPRPPWWWWWNNDNNNNNNPEPRERPPOWWWWWNDNNDNNDDNDDN

Prize

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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2899-2419
2863-4866
5762-11125
9540-1392
3630-3704
3652-6526
8889-52984
3022-7013
4972-5565
8174-34140
2935-8
3921-377
2898-590
4999-2657
4999-12580
4999-2310
5367-509
4454-12312
7391-67
135-332
5169-21298
2790-537
3835-40957
5617-3548
9411-5353
1560-48348
2935-8
6994-215
3675-212763
2874-4463
640-4359
8108-74536
423-4384
4194-15097
9141-12424
6681-66
4889-30533
4194-6076
8259-40931
3227-2171
2881-998
5169-9359
4242-1062
9024-117465
16-126504
3639-2319
2881-998
8670-25527
11-479203
11-721407
2995-5756
2763-9330
4194-32618
3165-591
6196-13
1698-16663
4227-4302
1588-11061
2896-16
5011-14155

Entrant

Matush, Franki
Martinez, Francis
Seyffarth, Lisa
Obrecht, Lindsey
Mc Nair, Rhonda
Wettlin, Wendi
Schiller, Amy

Rieg, Melissa
Kunkel, Mindee
Danks, Melissa
Johnson, Denise M
Cox, Kelli

De Mesa, Rowena
Morton, Ollie
Atkins, Tanya
Elliott, Zotelia
Leon, Yoselin
Tinch, Kelli

Sharp, Andrea
Sikes, Patricia
Yarbrough, Arneda L
Thiel, Beverly
Abel, Jennifer
Yamada, Saige
Kelly, Kaitlyn
Hammel, Char
Johnson, Denise M
Hershey, Sabrena
Johnson, Tempel
Yamasaki, Lori
Mocaby, Jada
Leforbes, Brittani
Kato, Christine

Ng, Shawna
Young, Virginia
Ferguson, Kimberly A
Jarvis, ArTe via
Crayton, Christi D
Burns, Jackie
Anderson, Tracy
Sally, Angela
Grisham, Jennifer
Salazar, Amanda
Taylor, Pamela L
Walton, Stephanie
Gannon, Christina
Sally, Angela
Turner, Akira
Schleis, Courtney
Galsim, Kristine
Robinson, Jay Dawn
Van Ness, Stephanie
Fink-Urruchurtu, Elaine
Stewart, Robin
Ruzicka, Kristen
Strachan, Sonia
Blair, Gloria
Griffin, Dusti
Watson, Stacie
Bell, Veronica

Hometown

Montebello, CA
Fresno, CA
Avon, IN

Turner, MT
Baltimore, MD
Belleville, Ml
Saline, Ml
Wesley Chapel, FL
Sandy, UT
Albuquerque, NM
Durango, CO
Hattiesburg, MS
Las Vegas, NV
Richmond, VA
RICHMOND, VA
Chester, VA
Orlando, FL
Mount Gilead, OH
Stafford, VA
Wasilla, AK
Dyer, IN

Sierra Vista, AZ
Champlin, MN
Kaneohe, HI
Magalia, CA
Henderson, NV
Durango, CO
Gillette, WY
Southfield, Ml
Torrance, CA
DeMotte, IN
Riverside, CA
Pearl City, HI
Henderson, NV
Sun City, AZ
Falls Church, VA
Mesquite, TX

N Las Vegas, NV
Lake Forest, CA
Prospect Heights, IL
Albany, OR
Sussex, WI
Velarda, NM
Waldorf, MD
Severn, MD
Lake Mary, FL
Albany, OR
Redford, Ml
Faribault, MN
Pasadena, CA
Lakeland, FL
Anchorage, AK
HENDERSON, NV
Antioch, IL

La Vista, NE
Irvington, NJ
Albuquerque, NM
Rio Rancho, NM
San Diego, CA
Glenarden, MD

Ranking Score GameNumber

1014
1014
1014
1014
1014
1014
1014
1014
1014
1014
1014
1014
1014
1014
1014
1014
1014
1014
1014
1014
1014
1014
1014
1014
1014
1014
1014
1014
1014
1014
1051
1051
1051
1051
1051
1051
1051
1051
1051
1051
1051
1051
1051
1051
1051
1051
1051
1051
1051
1051
1051
1051
1073
1073
1073
1073
1073
1073
1073
1073

182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180

NNNNNNNNEPRPRPPRPRPPRPOOWOWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNNPEPRPRPRPPRPRPRPRPRPPRPRPRPRPPRPOOO0OWO0O0WWWWWWWOWNDNDDNDNDDN

Prize

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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2881-1589
5199-1430
3227-8356
8369-4138
4227-4302
2896-18909
2778-78
5986-12446
9-12745
3703-12643
3004-1504
3675-1051321
4190-1167
2899-26319
4227-1738
5011-10897
4999-1501
1840-19840
2899-2419
2896-2002
5686-1158
8833-42215
2763-7756
6096-2321
274-19190
5730-30763
5108-168
6910-1775
8014-107864
2886-41962
5555-873
10-627518
3630-248
9670-11058
3262-2016
3355-1279
6291-1122
3675-257299
6267-1428
2886-50219
3685-16915
8568-425862
4578-1954
4701-810
11-643928
4939-2419
4904-33638
2896-22538
6834-18382
9229-53453
8568-425862
8778-41874
4592-489
1515-12545
4968-983
11-459048
2918-3705
8089-2737
5689-54
3015-10019

Entrant

Moppins, Brenda
Burt, Nicole
Stuursma, Linda
Canfield, Shannon
Blair, Gloria
Conrad, Wendy
Collum, Sara
Elswick, Danielle K
Regnier, Alexis
Selden-Manor, Jami L
Briscoe, Christina
Edwards, Nicole
Miller, Paula
Snyder, Andrea
Bierly, Erica M
Douglas, Tonia
Bowden-Calhoun, Michelle
Brown, Renee
Matush, Franki
Carter, Michele
Flaherty, Morgan
Smith, Jacqueline
Hardy, Natalie
White, Laura K
Pancoast, Pamela
Anzalone, Angela M
Hanson, Kaylene
Smith, Trisha L
Macan, Ashlynne
Tulo, Kimberly
Parsolano, Stephanie
Warwick, Amanda
Manning, Joanne
Olsen, Elizabeth A
Pritchett, Gina
Worrall, Tracey
Morine, Suzanne
Hutchins, Ramona D
Stevenson, Alize
Kim, Sophia

Henry, Clustelle
Rogers, Kisha
Brund, Sarah J
Jones, Yvonne
Cetwinski, Nicole C
Taylor, Marlo
Jefferson, Tiffany
Howell, Jamila
Evans, Briana
Bautista, Aiza
Rogers, Kisha
Jackman, Carey
Duggan, Anne Marie
Manna, Trish
Hazen, Raelyn
Schock, Adrianne
Harada, Leanna
Mellor, Marissa
Sparr, Amanda
Croshy, Tiffany

Hometown

Stockton, CA
sheboygan, WI
Monee, IL
Wellington, CO
Albuquerque, NM
Carlsbad, CA
Flagstaff, AZ
Dexter, Ml
Dimondale, Ml
Dewitt, Ml

Ocala, FL

West Bloomfield, Ml
Salem, OR

Las Vegas, NV
Queen Creek, AZ
Ft Washington, MD
Park Forest, IL
Westerville, OH
Montebello, CA
National City, CA
New Lenox, IL
Avondale, AZ
Eagle River, AK
Stacy, MN

Lomita, CA
Hoffman Estates, IL
Galesville, WI
Appleton, WI

N Las Vegas, NV
San Clemente, CA
Pensacola, FL
Swansea, IL

Glen Burnie, MD
Ocala, FL
Portage, IN
Bellevue, NE
Castleton, NY
Auburn Hills, Ml
ROSELLE, NJ
Buena Park, CA
Grand Rapids, Ml
Livonia, Ml

Enid, OK

North Wales, PA
Ofallon, MO

San Antonio, TX
Houston, TX
Jackson, MS
Bowie, MD

Santa Clarita, CA
Livonia, Ml
Comstock Park, Ml
Edmond, OK
Omaha, NE

Roy, UT

Battle Ground, WA
Oxnard, CA

San Rafael, CA
Lake Villa, IL

St Petersburg, FL

Ranking Score GameNumber

1073
1073
1073
1073
1073
1073
1073
1073
1073
1073
1073
1073
1073
1073
1073
1073
1073
1073
1073
1073
1073
1073
1073
1104
1104
1104
1104
1104
1104
1104
1104
1104
1104
1104
1104
1104
1104
1104
1104
1104
1104
1104
1104
1104
1104
1104
1104
1104
1104
1104
1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
1131

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178

WWWNNNNNNNPEPRPPRPRPRPPRPRPRPPRPRPRPOOWOWWWWWWNNDNNNNNNNNRERPRPRPPRPRPRPPRPRPPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPOOO0OLOWWWW®

Prize

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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3675-271221
5996-569
3227-11693
1041-5126
4194-32618
8259-41176
8825-51947
158-3061
8959-102133
5011-37571
3675-16561
9373-22187
2896-6152
5689-4378
4358-274
3022-7013
4984-273
4348-989
7405-16
6123-1128
4472-17520
3651-1163
4984-168
8014-69621
3630-3704
4910-365
8766-29032
5634-424
3921-377
3872-31754
3675-212763
5367-509
3727-21523
4904-4846
5011-30519
3070-7229
6096-2321
4892-845
6492-3427
3630-1382
3262-7328
5490-755
253-54436
4529-868
18-55982
8828-29059
4796-49
4454-12312
3912-151
8064-21984
5169-28316
3675-223836
9229-53457
2778-78
6681-66
3703-11406
3997-19104
5495-28891
4999-2657
5686-1158

Entrant

Clark, Tywanda
Payeur, Elizabeth
McKeel, Kimiko
Smith, Jill A
Fink-Urruchurtu, Elaine
Rodriguez, Yvette
Blecke, Nadine L
Tuttle, Debbie
Respeto, Erica R
Morris, Tigress
Connors-Burge, Veronica
Johnson, Kayla
Hopkins, Cindy
Sloan, Taylor
Ratchford, Tracy S
Rieg, Melissa
Kittredge, Nicole M
Steiner, Karen A
Reed, Brandi
Blueford, Ashley D
Johnson, Michelle
Daleski, Cassandra A
Jones, Jennifer L
Keys, Yvonne

Mc Nair, Rhonda
McGraw, Arvese
Kulaga, Jamie
Seay, Kamiko

Cox, Kelli

Maki, Michelle L
Johnson, Tempel
Leon, Yoselin
Peretto, Jennifer
Johnson, Sandra
Donahue, Nannette
Fieldstad, Samantha
White, Laura K
Patterson, Patricia
Letscher, Rachael
Diehl, Sharon
Heintz, Jamie
Brown, Ashley
Moore, Nancy
Reeves, Meghaan
Wilson, Sarah
Serowchak, Michelle
Henrichsen, Beth
Tinch, Kelli
Przybilla, Angel
Colson, Amanda M
Treffinger, Eleanor
Wilson, Tonya
Santos, Joy

Collum, Sara
Ferguson, Kimberly A
Crenshaw, Tresha
Mapp-Cunningham, Keri
Santos, Ashley
Morton, Ollie
Flaherty, Morgan

Hometown

Pontiac, Ml

Ann Arbor, Ml
Wauconda, IL
Mayville, Ml
HENDERSON, NV
Riverside, CA
Bensenville, IL
Prescott Valley, AZ
Chicago, IL
Timonium, MD
Bloomfield Hills, Ml
Edison, NJ

Chula Vista, CA
Libertyville, IL
Midlothian, TX
Wesley Chapel, FL
St. Johnsbury, VT
Fort Mill, SC
OCONEE, IL
Florissant, MO
Oakwood Village, OH
Lake Orion, Ml
Barnet, VT

N Las Vegas, NV
Baltimore, MD
McKinney, TX
Hazleton, PA
Idaho Falls, ID
Hattiesburg, MS
Circle Pines, MN
Southfield, Ml
Orlando, FL

St. Clair Shores, Ml
Houston, TX

Front Royal, VA
Meridian, ID

Stacy, MN

El Paso, TX

Havre de Grace, MD
Baltimore, MD
Crown Point, IN
Lakewood, CA
Klamath Falls, OR
Sandusky, OH
Hillsboro, OR
Maitland, FL
Pierre, SD

Mount Gilead, OH
Royalton, MN
Boise, ID

Franklin, WI
Detroit, Ml
Panorama City, CA
Flagstaff, AZ

Falls Church, VA
Lansing, Ml
Bridgeton, MO
Fresno, CA
Richmond, VA
New Lenox, IL

Ranking Score GameNumber

1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1166
1166
1166
1166
1166
1166
1166
1166
1166
1166
1166
1166
1166
1166
1166
1181
1181
1181
1181
1181
1181
1181
1181
1181
1181
1181
1181
1181
1181
1181
1196
1196
1196
1196
1196

178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
174
174
174
174
174

NNNNNPRPOWOWWWWWWNNNNNNNPEPRPERPPRPOWWWNDNNNNNNPERPRPWOWONNNNNNNRERRPERPRPPRPRPPRPERPRPRPOOMWW®

Prize

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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4623-151
3227-669
5169-4396
3262-8994
10-813682
5481-3783
3692-2372
22-89698
4892-845
4805-139
3707-500
3132-533
3675-44391
5689-4378
6834-18382
5999-6857
5900-12596
4487-252
274-16875
10-1855830
3675-1051321
6057-160
4363-8096
7025-355
4999-12580
7331-4953
2899-2419
4529-868
3872-31754
5743-4367
2898-1974
9229-53453
253-54436
4191-532
16-150181
3227-19695
2765-2001
3195-231
8568-391551
274-16875
3227-88
157-40619
6057-160
2886-41962
4191-532
4227-1738
6122-300
8825-46973
3227-17967
5415-13458
3727-21523
9838-2149
22-89698
3694-1042
5291-117
8851-15753
3343-331
5367-509
5999-6857
3685-8970

Entrant

VanCurler, Erin

Johnson-Woods, Lela

Daroszewski, Gina
Carter, Alexis
Carter, Tori
Kolatzny, Brittany

Siereveld-Thomas, Jennifer

De Biase, Amanda
Patterson, Patricia
Coy, Allison
Eickhoff, Kathy
Lhotak, Katherine
Rowe, Shannon
Sloan, Taylor
Evans, Briana
Stone, Jordyn
Saulnier, Mackenzie
Bonham, Terri C
Johnson, Necole
Kocks, Jennifer L
Edwards, Nicole
Duty, Amber L
Aycock, Hilary
Delesalle, Jennifer
Atkins, Tanya
Lewis, Tea
Matush, Franki
Reeves, Meghaan
Maki, Michelle L
Plant, Michelle
Pettit, Hazel
Bautista, Aiza
Moore, Nancy
Gorman, Dawn A
Hoffman, Mikayla N
Dawkins, Elaine

Sanchez, Jeannette U

Haynes, Valeria
Truszkowski, Kristin
Johnson, Necole
Mueller, Jennifer L
Hacker, Sandi
Duty, Amber L
Tulo, Kimberly
Gorman, Dawn A
Bierly, Erica M
Heintz, Emily
Putibet, Jennifer
Sanchez, Josephine
Zemelka, Chelsea L
Peretto, Jennifer
Ogdahl, Tonya L
De Biase, Amanda
King, Kimberly

Lee, Deb

Spates, Suzanne
Marshall, Dian
Leon, Yoselin
Stone, Jordyn
McCarron, Stacy

Page: 21

Hometown

Eugene, OR
Dolton, IL
Greenfield, WI
Valparaiso, IN
Las Vegas, NV
San Diego, CA
Holland, Ml
Antioch, TN

El Paso, TX
Sioux Falls, SD
Flushing, Ml
Oswego, IL
Westland, Ml
Libertyville, IL
Bowie, MD

Eaton Rapids, Ml
Loveland, CO
Bucyrus, OH
Compton, CA
Midland, Ml
West Bloomfield, Ml
Milwaukee, WI
Clayton, NC
Mapleridge, BC
RICHMOND, VA
Richmond, VA
Montebello, CA
Sandusky, OH
Circle Pines, MN
Chicago, IL

Daly City, CA
Santa Clarita, CA
Klamath Falls, OR
Oceanside, CA
Casper, WY
Harvey, IL
Fairbanks, AK
Peoria, IL
Livonia, Ml
Compton, CA
Arlington Heights, IL
Peoria, AZ
Milwaukee, WI
San Clemente, CA
Oceanside, CA
Queen Creek, AZ
St Charles, MO
Maywood, IL
Chicago, IL
Peoria, AZ

St. Clair Shores, Ml
Brooten, MN
Antioch, TN
Rogers City, Ml
White Rock, BC
Troutman, NC
Burlington, 1A
Orlando, FL
Eaton Rapids, Ml
Rockford, Ml

Ranking Score GameNumber

1196
1196
1196
1196
1196
1196
1196
1196
1196
1196
1196
1196
1196
1196
1196
1196
1196
1196
1196
1220
1220
1220
1220
1220
1220
1220
1220
1220
1220
1220
1220
1220
1220
1220
1220
1220
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1259
1259

174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
171
171

NNFPPRPPRPPRPPRPPOWOWOWWWWWWWWNNNNPEPRPPPRPWOWWWWWWWNNNNNNEPRPRPPPOWWWWWWWWWWWWNDN

Prize

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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3727-21523
4222-6855
8259-49994
2763-9330
8632-982
2900-328
3262-2016
5415-13736
4194-12877
8825-46973
3675-61984
3912-151
6215-4228
9281-14987
9835-6715
3470-3290
8825-51947
5544-2183
8738-18680
8632-982
2896-16383
4737-4967
9229-48013
3054-521
3343-331
3675-61984
2896-6152
3022-11924
6215-4228
8778-41874
8193-37145
3645-1955
4590-433
4910-365
4348-989
2807-57
11-643928
3630-248
8612-18113
2410-11939
3227-11693
9940-4539
5956-283
3004-1504
2854-17288
8825-44349
15-3281
4796-72
4523-335
3227-789
2790-537
2899-26319
2896-16383
4346-957
3635-5456
3652-9945
3070-1779
9835-6715
3140-5633
9407-7613

Entrant

Peretto, Jennifer
Bittenbender, Jamie
La Brada, Erin

Van Ness, Stephanie
Jarvi, Erin
Johnston, Cathy
Pritchett, Gina
Watkins, Rebeca
Worthen, Fawn D
Putibet, Jennifer
Taylor, Toary D
Przybilla, Angel
Wood, Jo

Collins, Andranice
Hillman, Kim J
Wittenburg, Jennifer
Blecke, Nadine L
Berke, Alyssa N
James, Niki

Jarvi, Erin

Fleet, Lisa

Harrell, Rhona
Faller, Pamela
West, Latikki
Marshall, Dian
Taylor, Toary D
Hopkins, Cindy
Cline, Laura
Wood, Jo
Jackman, Carey
Cox, Greta E
Tousignant, Kristin
Wilson, Linda M
McGraw, Arvese
Steiner, Karen A
Parker, Ella |
Cetwinski, Nicole C
Manning, Joanne
Leavitt, Salena
DOWNIE, Tammy
McKeel, Kimiko
Smith, Miranda
Smith, Heidi
Briscoe, Christina
Morgan, Carie
Carmenaty, Jenna
Tremelling, Melissa
Morford, Jessica
Plaso, Teri

McCoy, Natalie
Thiel, Beverly
Snyder, Andrea
Fleet, Lisa
Salazar, Tammy
Scott, Keisha
White, Sierra
Pedersen, Heather A
Hillman, Kim J
Mann, Wendy
Duley, Jennifer

Page: 22

Hometown

St. Clair Shores, Ml
Burlington, NJ

La Mirada, CA
Anchorage, AK
Ravenna, NE
Folsom, CA
Portage, IN
Clarksville, TN

Las Vegas, NV
Maywood, IL

West Bloomfield, Ml
Royalton, MN
Bellevue, NE

Blue Island, IL
Highland Village, TX
Cedar Falls, IA
Bensenville, IL

Mt. Kisco, NY
Collinsville, OK
Ravenna, NE

La Mesa, CA
Blythewood, SC
Glendale, CA
Hopewell, VA
Burlington, 1A
West Bloomfield, Ml
Chula Vista, CA
Wesley Chapel, FL
Bellevue, NE
Comstock Park, Ml
Payson, AZ

Lowell, MA

Moore, OK
McKinney, TX

Fort Mill, SC
Thermopolis, WY
Ofallon, MO

Glen Burnie, MD
Liberty Lake, WA
OCALA, FL
Wauconda, IL
Centralia, WA
Odenton, MD
Ocala, FL
Anaheim Hills, CA
Elgin, IL

Loveland, CO
Sioux Falls, SD
Streetsboro, OH
Homewood, IL
Sierra Vista, AZ
Las Vegas, NV

La Mesa, CA
Lansing, Ml

District Heights, MD
Ypsilanti, Ml

Boise, ID

Highland Village, TX
So. Elgin, IL
Sheffield Lake, OH

Ranking Score GameNumber

1259
1259
1259
1259
1259
1259
1259
1259
1259
1259
1259
1272
1272
1272
1272
1272
1272
1272
1272
1272
1272
1272
1272
1272
1272
1272
1272
1272
1272
1272
1272
1272
1272
1272
1272
1272
1272
1272
1272
1272
1272
1272
1272
1304
1304
1304
1304
1304
1304
1304
1304
1304
1304
1304
1304
1304
1304
1304
1304
1304

171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169

PRPPRPRPPRPOWOWWWWNDNNNNNNRERPRPPRPRPPOWOWOWWWWWWWWNNDNNDNNDNNNNNDNNNDNNNNNRERPRPERPRPERPWOWWONNDDNDDN

Prize

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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3630-9762
2896-16
6745-169
5221-2731
3262-2016
6215-2315
2900-5707
4889-23287
3675-223836
5525-3262
5743-4367
5009-71
2875-14799
2896-22538
11-399072
3685-21459
9024-99388
5072-219
4508-81
2900-6541
8889-52984
4999-2310
8568-360356
16-93688
8568-362555
5617-3548
4701-588
5169-28316
8014-77900
8833-42215
8688-41829
6928-3874
4214-729
5037-5417
5169-18460
4056-1591
2886-42278
4256-1767
8708-64916
7405-16
2918-3705
5707-67
3010-3
5495-14261
2900-328
9457-19267
3675-44391
9035-6488
8335-504792
3675-16561
8828-29059
11-399072
5761-727
3685-21459
8193-37145
16-93688
3066-2403
8568-362555
3066-7085
5108-168

Entrant

Snowden, Catrina
Watson, Stacie
Ronquillo, Maggie
Louze, Lynn
Pritchett, Gina
Rosberg, Kristina
Vasquez-Alvarez, Gina
Carter, Debby
Wilson, Tonya
Ciesiolka, Sierra
Plant, Michelle
Ritter, Lynette
Howard, Krischna
Howell, Jamila
Bell, Ashley N
Boutwell, Lelea
Wheeler, Mona
Reed, Tina

Short, Cindy
Nelson, Tanya
Schiller, Amy
Elliott, Zotelia
Bradley, Candyce
Gipson, Lindsay
Strickland, Stemika
Yamada, Saige
Dillman, Tina
Treffinger, Eleanor
Munoz, Teresa L
Smith, Jacqueline
Scott, Erica
Halvorsen, Kayla
Hertenberger, Melissa
Malinski, Erin
Green, Trinette L
Laughlin (Kunesh), Tera
Merrifield, Sherry
Ripic, Beckie
Pierce, Erica
Reed, Brandi
Harada, Leanna
Hartseil, Nicole
Wright, Bonnie A
Melo, Lani
Johnston, Cathy
Love, Verniece A
Rowe, Shannon
Guenther, Michele
Nicol, Kathern E
Connors-Burge, Veronica
Serowchak, Michelle
Bell, Ashley N
Atkins, Rachel
Boutwell, Lelea
Cox, Greta E
Gipson, Lindsay
Johnson, Cora
Strickland, Stemika
Umeda, Jillian
Hanson, Kaylene

Hometown

Waldorf, MD
San Diego, CA
Spring, TX
Mosinee, WI
Portage, IN

Ord, NE
Hollister, CA
Dallas, TX
Detroit, Ml
Harker Heights, TX
Chicago, IL
Maurertown, VA
Hawthorne, CA
Jackson, MS
Midlothian, VA
Grand Rapids, Ml
Rawhay, NJ
Bluefield, VA
Trenton, OH

San Jose, CA
Saline, Ml
Chester, VA
Farmington, Ml
Davison, Ml
Spring, TX
Kaneohe, HI
West Chester, PA
Franklin, WI

Las Vegas, NV
Avondale, AZ
Converse, TX
Madison, WI
Langhorne, PA
Bremerton, WA
maricopa, AZ
Elliston, MT
Laguna Niguel, CA
Apalachin, NY
Modesto, CA
OCONEE, IL
Oxnard, CA
PEKIN, IL

Lutz, FL

San Jose, CA
Folsom, CA
Moseley, VA
Westland, Ml
Baytown, TX
Rochelle, IL
Bloomfield Hills, Ml
Maitland, FL
Midlothian, VA
New Haven, IN
Grand Rapids, Ml
Payson, AZ
Davison, Ml

Mc Calla, AL
Spring, TX
Honolulu, HI
Galesville, WI

Ranking Score GameNumber

1304
1304
1304
1324
1324
1324
1324
1324
1324
1324
1324
1324
1324
1324
1324
1324
1324
1324
1324
1324
1324
1324
1324
1324
1324
1346
1346
1346
1346
1346
1346
1346
1346
1346
1346
1346
1346
1346
1346
1346
1346
1346
1363
1363
1363
1363
1363
1363
1363
1363
1363
1363
1373
1373
1373
1373
1373
1373
1373
1373

169
169
169
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165

PR WWNNNNPEPWOWWWNDNNNNNRPRPPRPRPPRPERPPRPPRPRPOWWNDNNNNNRERPRPRPPRPRPPRPOWWWNDNNDNNNNNNNNNRERPRE

Prize

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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NationallD

3630-28782
2998-25
1754-65
4972-14828
6452-4222
8981-3422
3174-745
3675-47643
6909-1078
2778-78
5730-30301
8335-504792
2894-243
8959-98394
3703-12643
9838-2149
9817-6213
2410-19722
9940-4539
5617-2234
11-152805
3645-1209
2886-40788
6196-13
2791-8318
2938-1800
8174-34140
2898-590
2901-1333
8959-107789
3645-1955
4892-445
4824-1470
5730-1276
5037-5410
4346-957
8014-128169
4476-5908
3727-895
2898-2943
2327-1172
2896-2178
3493-148
2869-139
5028-114
8851-15753
3253-12401
5038-498
2998-25
11-421693
9560-826
9-10566
3174-745
3651-1163
5634-424
3005-3153
2807-57
3132-533
3639-2319
2753-1563

Entrant

Griffin, Janelle R
Batt, Barbara
Mousseau, Laney
Oliver, Jodi A

Hull, Katelyn

Hill, Darah L
Dougherty, Pamela
Daniels, Novella
Buerger, Samantha
Collum, Sara
Doyle, Alyssa
Nicol, Kathern E
Glimstad, Stacye
McClellan, Bria

Selden-Manor, Jami L

Ogdahl, Tonya L
Richardson, Beverly
Laughlin, Anna
Smith, Miranda
Miyasaki, Ashley M
Wolosyk, Cassie
Garneau, Jennifer
Leong, Kristie
Ruzicka, Kristen
Levesque, Suzy
Weiler, Molly J
Danks, Melissa
De Mesa, Rowena
Rowlett, Kristin
Arrington, Theresa
Tousignant, Kristin
Gamboa, Nanette
Talbott, Bryanisha H
Bulthuis, Arianna
Morris, Lani
Salazar, Tammy
Burgon, Jillian R
Davis, Amanda
Smith, Theresa
Hom, Susan
Fournier, Mandi
Wilkinson, Lori
Vickers, Julie
Poletski, Cyndee
Hudson, Rose M
Spates, Suzanne
Catlin, Akyla R

Chalmers, Cassandra L

Batt, Barbara
Devine, Kayla
Cooley, Nicole E
Blanchard, Kayla
Dougherty, Pamela

Daleski, Cassandra A

Seay, Kamiko
Parker, Victoria M
Parker, Ella |
Lhotak, Katherine
Gannon, Christina
Briggs, Jennifer

Page: 24

Hometown

Upper Marlboro, MD
Jacksonville, FL
Glyndon, MN

O Fallon, MO
North Olmsted, OH
Eufaula, OK
Crystal Lake, IL
Detroit, Ml

Fort Atkinson, WI
Flagstaff, AZ
Chicago, IL
Rochelle, IL
Rancho Murieta, CA
Phoenix, AZ
Dewitt, Ml
Brooten, MN
Chesterton, IN
Newport News, VA
Centralia, WA
Kaneohe, HI
Saint Louis, MO
Hollis, NH

Daly City, CA

La Vista, NE
Omaha, NE
Windsor, CO
Albuquerque, NM
Las Vegas, NV
Richmond, VA
Blue Island, IL
Lowell, MA

El Paso, TX
Palm City, FL
Chicago, IL
Bremerton, WA
Lansing, Ml

Las Vegas, NV
Gainesville, GA
Waterford, Ml
Daly City, CA
Braintree, VT
Temecula, CA
Pittsburg, KS
West Richland, WA
Pasco, WA
Troutman, NC
Chicago, IL
Silver Crek, WA
Jacksonville, FL
Minneapolis, MN
Hattiesburg, MS
livonia, Ml
Crystal Lake, IL
Lake Orion, Ml
Idaho Falls, ID
Palm Coast, FL
Thermopolis, WY
Oswego, IL

Lake Mary, FL
Navarre, FL

Ranking Score GameNumber

1373
1373
1373
1373
1373
1373
1387
1387
1387
1387
1387
1387
1387
1387
1387
1387
1387
1387
1387
1387
1387
1387
1387
1387
1387
1387
1387
1387
1387
1387
1411
1411
1411
1411
1411
1411
1411
1411
1411
1411
1411
1411
1423
1423
1423
1423
1423
1423
1423
1423
1423
1423
1423
1423
1423
1423
1423
1423
1423
1440

165
165
165
165
165
165
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
161

NFPPRPRPPPRPPOWWWWNNNNNPEPPRPWWWNNNNNNNREPRPRPRPPRPRERPPRPRPRPPOWOWWWWWWNNDNNNNNNRERPRRRERREPR

Prize

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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NationallD

2886-46315
5037-5417
8584-52516
5190-1179
4972-14828
5707-67
8014-77900
8959-98972
5011-15608
9004-5971
4137-5094
2958-76
6987-51
5101-3
4872-3892
6215-4228
2881-1589
11-104628
3727-249
5762-11125
3258-14338
2874-519
2898-2943
5011-30519
8584-52516
2748-448
8458-2831
10-1966111
8959-102133
3675-257299
4999-14032
5387-571
5415-13458
9229-53453
3685-8970
6909-1078
5043-472
4194-15097
4701-810
9384-4399
4472-17520
8460-5041
5011-10250
2894-243
3685-21459
3687-1520
3132-1287
6928-3874
1698-16663
4805-139
3678-1154
3630-248
5101-3
5169-4396
4194-12877
3685-16915
3161-10713
3262-7328
8458-2831
3005-3153

Entrant

Martinez, Kathy
Malinski, Erin
Brown, Tanynika
Sieker, Jennifer
Oliver, Jodi A
Hartseil, Nicole
Munoz, Teresa L
Ybarra, Rhonda L
Wright, Tiffany D
Solomon, Amanda
Asbaty, Diandra D
Smith, Tamara H
Cummings, Felicia
McDonell, Vanessa
Brown, Debbie
Wood, Jo

Moppins, Brenda
Mann, Kaylee
Argyle, Carla
Seyffarth, Lisa
Tuttle, Jamie
Criswell, Michelle
Hom, Susan
Donahue, Nannette
Brown, Tanynika
Schilling, Sonya
Johnson, Priscilla E
Alexander, Carrie
Respeto, Erica R
Hutchins, Ramona D
Gammon, Dannelle
Tankersley, Anna
Zemelka, Chelsea L
Bautista, Aiza
McCarron, Stacy
Buerger, Samantha
Shestock, Donna
Ng, Shawna
Jones, Yvonne
Williams, Jennifer
Johnson, Michelle
Sallie, Latarsha R
Russell, Shellene
Glimstad, Stacye
Boutwell, Lelea
Clevenger, Rhonda
Reames, Debra
Halvorsen, Kayla
Strachan, Sonia
Coy, Allison
Gipson, Diane M
Manning, Joanne
McDonell, Vanessa
Daroszewski, Gina
Worthen, Fawn D
Henry, Clustelle
Bartleman, Elizabeth
Heintz, Jamie
Johnson, Priscilla E
Parker, Victoria M

Page: 25

Hometown

Garden Grove, CA
Bremerton, WA
Humble, TX
Racine, WI

O Fallon, MO
PEKIN, IL

Las Vegas, NV
Las Vegas, NV
Waldorf, MD
Great Falls, MT
Chicago, IL
Salida, CO
Casper, WY
Wausau, WI
Elizabeth, CO
Bellevue, NE
Stockton, CA

So Elgin, IL
Spring Hill, FL
Avon, IN

Fort Wayne, IN
Long Beach, CA
Daly City, CA
Front Royal, VA
Humble, TX
Chickasaw, AL
Toano, VA

O fallon, MO
Chicago, IL
Auburn Hills, Ml
West Orange, NJ
Madison, AL
Peoria, AZ

Santa Clarita, CA
Rockford, Ml
Fort Atkinson, WI
Moses Lake, WA
Henderson, NV
North Wales, PA
Yuma, AZ
Oakwood Village, OH
Ridgeland, MS
Bowie, MD
Rancho Murieta, CA
Grand Rapids, Ml
Greenville, Ml
North Aurora, IL
Madison, WI
Irvington, NJ
Sioux Falls, SD
Davison, Ml

Glen Burnie, MD
Wausau, WI
Greenfield, WI
Las Vegas, NV
Grand Rapids, Ml
Shorewood, IL
Crown Point, IN
Toano, VA

Palm Coast, FL

Ranking Score GameNumber

1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1451
1451
1451
1451
1451
1451
1451
1451
1451
1451
1451
1451
1451
1451
1451
1466
1466
1466
1466
1466
1466
1466
1466
1466
1466
1466
1466
1466
1466
1466
1466
1466
1466
1466
1466
1466
1466
1466
1466
1466
1466
1466
1493
1493
1493
1493
1493
1493
1493
1493

161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158

WWWNDNNNNREPPRPPRPRPPRPPRPOOWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNPEPRPRPRPPRPRPPRPERPRPPRPRPOWONNNPEPRPWOWWWWWWNDNDN

Prize

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Estimated Places Paid: 61

NationallD

5762-11125
8959-85266
11-157650
8193-40540
5999-6811
3652-6526
4889-23991
15-189784
5495-28891
4214-729
2816-6558
5037-5410
3161-8244
3760-4
4805-139
4999-1501
4703-2901
4904-33638
8863-2016
3066-7085
4222-6855
1754-65
4215-5070
3675-54888
2874-519
11-521689
8713-2633
5707-1648
3675-61984
4590-13
5011-14155
9670-11058
3703-11406
8193-37145
5011-22112
2863-4866
9560-826
3110-5385
2875-10760
5472-61
9670-11058
3727-13295
3645-142
8959-99449
11-518119
3132-533
4363-8454
3227-17967
5730-24430
4904-4369
5999-6857
2894-3807
3630-3707
3227-6943
5617-1636
9141-14945
274-16875
3161-8244
11-399072
4946-506

Entrant

Seyffarth, Lisa
Harris, TyMesha
Cashin-Dworkin, Corinne E
Berg, Ericka L
Goodman, Allison
Wettlin, Wendi
Cathey, Lauren
Treon, Haddi

Santos, Ashley
Hertenberger, Melissa
Honorable, Chrystal
Morris, Lani

Long, Patricia

Brede, Susan

Coy, Allison
Bowden-Calhoun, Michelle
Washington, Starr
Jefferson, Tiffany
Henrichsen, Marlee E
Umeda, Jillian
Bittenbender, Jamie
Mousseau, Laney
Smith, Moneshia
Walters-Wright, Sekeithia
Criswell, Michelle
Hom, Sharon

Ball, Jennifer
Mauerman, Jennifer
Taylor, Toary D
Moreland, Kerry

Bell, Veronica

Olsen, Elizabeth A
Crenshaw, Tresha
Cox, Greta E
Stevens, Collet
Martinez, Francis
Cooley, Nicole E
Greene, Christie M
Hobdy, Stacy

Page, Brittany

Olsen, Elizabeth A
Reiffer, Briana

Cox, Debra J
Velarde, Ritzel

Fuzie, Vanessa M
Lhotak, Katherine
Williams, Lawana
Sanchez, Josephine
Ingram, Daniela
Nichols, Rachel L
Stone, Jordyn

Wurm, Andria L
Dandridge, Kimberly
Desesaure, Stacy
Baldovi-Wong, Victoria
Bell, Nicole R
Johnson, Necole
Long, Patricia

Bell, Ashley N

Nally, Sheila

Hometown

Avon, IN

Las Vegas, NV
Sterling Heights, Ml
Gilbert, AZ
Lansing, Ml
Belleville, Ml
Midlothian, TX
Colorado Springs, CO
Fresno, CA
Langhorne, PA
Benton, AR
Bremerton, WA
Joliet, IL
Alexandria, MN
Sioux Falls, SD
Park Forest, IL
Hurst, TX
Houston, TX
Onida, SD
Honolulu, HI
Burlington, NJ
Glyndon, MN
Linden, NJ
Eastpointe, Ml
Long Beach, CA
South San Francisco, CA
Midland, TX
Tremont, IL
West Bloomfield, Ml
Tomball, TX
Glenarden, MD
Ocala, FL
Lansing, Ml
Payson, AZ
Stafford, VA
Fresno, CA
Hattiesburg, MS
Belleville, IL
Covina, CA

Los Angeles, CA
Ocala, FL
Rockford, Ml
Burlington, MA
Everett, WA

Las Vegas, NV
Oswego, IL
Durham, NC
Chicago, IL
Chicago, IL
Houston, TX
Eaton Rapids, Ml
Mather, CA
Gwynn Oak, MD
Kenosha, WI
Las Vegas, NV
Georgetown, TX
Compton, CA
Joliet, IL
Midlothian, VA
Dickinson, TX

Ranking Score GameNumber

1493
1493
1493
1493
1493
1493
1493
1493
1493
1493
1493
1493
1493
1514
1514
1514
1514
1514
1514
1514
1514
1514
1514
1514
1514
1514
1514
1514
1514
1514
1514
1514
1514
1514
1514
1514
1514
1514
1514
1514
1541
1541
1541
1541
1541
1541
1541
1541
1541
1541
1541
1541
1541
1541
1541
1541
1541
1541
1541
1541

158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156

P WWWWWWWWWNDNNDNNNNNNNPEPRPEPRPPRPPRPRPPRPRPPRPOWWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNPRPRPRPRPPRPRPRPPRPERPRPPRPWOWWWW®

Prize

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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NationallD

5730-1276
5996-569
4523-335
5072-219
8369-4138
4242-1062
3675-212763
3835-6462
2853-1623
4216-473
3645-1955
5018-48
3675-223836
3675-44391
5525-3262
9035-6488
3727-249
3675-232902
6579-2544
1754-65
6414-567
3707-500
11-721407
4028-7078
3070-7229
11-152805
4056-1591
5730-30763
4190-1167
8259-40931
4872-3892
987-28384
7391-67
8064-21984
5038-498
4892-2194
4889-12605
8825-51947
3694-1042
2899-5363
4824-1470
2814-452
9024-99388
6203-25
9229-38375
6507-6027
4472-6363
8825-46973
7331-6918
8393-665
5101-3
3912-151
8089-2737
2878-47
4796-49
5011-14155
2896-2178
2899-22634
9024-117465
9940-4539

Entrant

Bulthuis, Arianna
Payeur, Elizabeth
Plaso, Teri

Reed, Tina
Canfield, Shannon
Salazar, Amanda
Johnson, Tempel
King, Dawn M
Mullins, Angela
Mintz, Jacqueline
Tousignant, Kristin
Montgomery, Jackie
Wilson, Tonya
Rowe, Shannon
Ciesiolka, Sierra
Guenther, Michele
Argyle, Carla
Rupert, Nancy
Hartl, Christina
Mousseau, Laney
Barton, Alexis K
Eickhoff, Kathy
Galsim, Kristine
Friedrich, Crystal
Fieldstad, Samantha
Wolosyk, Cassie

Laughlin (Kunesh), Tera

Anzalone, Angela M
Miller, Paula

Burns, Jackie
Brown, Debbie

Gill, Stephanie
Sharp, Andrea
Colson, Amanda M

Chalmers, Cassandra L

Enriquez, Norine
Ellison, Traci A
Blecke, Nadine L
King, Kimberly

Ortiz-Bigornia, Eileen S

Talbott, Bryanisha H
Pizur, Bobbi M
Wheeler, Mona
McCarter, Alicia
Galsim, Amy Liane
Cnossen, Cortney
Crews, Charita
Putibet, Jennifer
Seifert, Gina H
Slagle, Jessica
McDonell, Vanessa
Przybilla, Angel
Mellor, Marissa
Wurz, Diane
Henrichsen, Beth
Bell, Veronica
Wilkinson, Lori
Aldridge, Laura L
Taylor, Pamela L
Smith, Miranda

Page: 27

Hometown

Chicago, IL

Ann Arbor, Ml
Streetsboro, OH
Bluefield, VA
Wellington, CO
Velarda, NM
Southfield, Ml
Maple Grove, MN
Chico, CA
Henderson, NV
Lowell, MA
Coeur D Alene, ID
Detroit, Ml
Westland, Ml
Harker Heights, TX
Baytown, TX
Spring Hill, FL
Royal Oak, Ml
Lancaster, PA
Glyndon, MN
Fargo, ND
Flushing, Ml
Pasadena, CA
Turner, MT
Meridian, ID
Saint Louis, MO
Elliston, MT
Hoffman Estates, IL
Salem, OR

Lake Forest, CA
Elizabeth, CO
Baltimore, MD
Stafford, VA
Boise, ID

Silver Crek, WA
El Paso, TX

The Colony, TX
Bensenville, IL
Rogers City, Ml

Hacienda Heights, CA

Palm City, FL
Jacksonville, AR
Rawhay, NJ
Overton, NE

Los Angeles, CA
Edmond, OK
Bedford, OH
Maywood, IL
Fredericksburg, VA
Kirby, WY
Wausau, WI
Royalton, MN
San Rafael, CA
Rohnert Park, CA
Pierre, SD
Glenarden, MD
Temecula, CA

Rancho Cucamonga, CA

Waldorf, MD
Centralia, WA

Ranking Score GameNumber

1541
1541
1541
1541
1565
1565
1565
1565
1565
1565
1565
1565
1565
1565
1565
1565
1577
1577
1577
1577
1577
1577
1577
1577
1577
1577
1577
1577
1577
1577
1577
1577
1593
1593
1593
1593
1593
1593
1593
1593
1593
1593
1593
1593
1593
1606
1606
1606
1606
1606
1606
1606
1606
1606
1606
1606
1617
1617
1617
1617

156
156
156
156
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
151
151
151
151

NNNNRPPRPRPPRPPRPOWONNNREPRPRPWOWOWOWWWWNNNNNPERPRPWWWWNNDNNNNNNNNNRERPRPRPPRPRPRPPRPRPOWONNRRREPR

Prize

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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NationallD

8568-425862
8890-6712
16-93688
4476-15906
3195-231
4824-1470
3675-271221
11-459048
4701-588
2897-16219
8393-665
9373-22187
11-521689
3165-8440
5581-4274
8959-107789
3727-249
2886-42278
8890-6712
8766-29032
8431-13175
3675-54888
5999-6811
3132-1287
3645-1209
6507-4795
5689-4378
8959-85266
5617-2234
1588-11061
2875-14644
3227-19695
5956-1897
3227-669
4872-3892
4984-168
3744-2810
2874-519
2853-1623
8117-1480
3140-5633
3835-40957
3165-591
4234-3802
4865-4273
5169-18460
157-40619
4056-1591
2898-590
11-301913
3635-5456
3253-7556
8568-362555
3727-8841
2751-1423
3645-1209
8708-64916
2816-3026
4939-2419
5190-1179

Entrant

Rogers, Kisha
Williams, April
Gipson, Lindsay
Kanemoto, Rolanda
Haynes, Valeria
Talbott, Bryanisha H
Clark, Tywanda
Schock, Adrianne
Dillman, Tina
Rodgers, Gail
Slagle, Jessica
Johnson, Kayla
Hom, Sharon
Sloan, Jennifer
Davis, Andrea
Arrington, Theresa
Argyle, Carla
Merrifield, Sherry
Williams, April
Kulaga, Jamie
Boomershine, Lindsay
Walters-Wright, Sekeithia
Goodman, Allison
Reames, Debra
Garneau, Jennifer
Gaudette, Nicollette
Sloan, Taylor
Harris, TyMesha
Miyasaki, Ashley M
Griffin, Dusti

Hall, Leigh |
Dawkins, Elaine
Snowden, Cayla
Johnson-Woods, Lela
Brown, Debbie
Jones, Jennifer L
Austin, Laura
Criswell, Michelle
Mullins, Angela
Mackaman, Makayla
Mann, Wendy

Abel, Jennifer
Stewart, Robin
Macias, Kayla
Beasley, Catie
Green, Trinette L
Hacker, Sandi
Laughlin (Kunesh), Tera
De Mesa, Rowena
Menini, Ashley
Scott, Keisha
Darden, Larissa
Strickland, Stemika
MacPherson, Heidi
Jiles, Annette
Garneau, Jennifer
Pierce, Erica
Burrow, Nancy
Taylor, Marlo
Sieker, Jennifer

Hometown

Livonia, Ml
Buckeye, AZ
Davison, Ml
Dayton, OH
Peoria, IL

Palm City, FL
Pontiac, Ml
Battle Ground, WA
West Chester, PA
Van Nuys, CA
Kirby, WY
Edison, NJ
South San Francisco, CA
Libertyville, IL
Lithia, FL

Blue Island, IL
Spring Hill, FL
Laguna Niguel, CA
Buckeye, AZ
Hazleton, PA
Brigham City, UT
Eastpointe, Ml
Lansing, Ml
North Aurora, IL
Hollis, NH

Keller, TX
Libertyville, IL
Las Vegas, NV
Kaneohe, HI

Rio Rancho, NM
Gardena, CA
Harvey, IL
WALDORF, MD
Dolton, IL
Elizabeth, CO
Barnet, VT
Ypsilanti, Ml
Long Beach, CA
Chico, CA
Winnemucca, NV
So. Elgin, IL
Champlin, MN
Antioch, IL
Bloomfield, NM
FT. WORTH, TX
maricopa, AZ
Peoria, AZ
Elliston, MT

Las Vegas, NV
Peyton, CO
District Heights, MD
Glenwood, IL
Spring, TX
Clinton Twp, MI
Madison, AL
Hollis, NH
Modesto, CA
Conway, AR

San Antonio, TX
Racine, WI

Ranking Score GameNumber

1617
1617
1617
1617
1617
1617
1617
1617
1617
1617
1631
1631
1631
1631
1631
1631
1631
1631
1631
1631
1631
1631
1643
1643
1643
1643
1643
1643
1643
1643
1643
1643
1643
1643
1655
1655
1655
1655
1655
1655
1655
1655
1655
1655
1655
1666
1666
1666
1666
1666
1666
1666
1666
1666
1666
1666
1666
1666
1666
1666

151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147

P WWWWWWNNNDNNNNNPEPWOWWWWWWNNNNPEPRPWWWNDNNNNNNPEPRPPERPWOWWONNMNNNNNRERPRPRPRERPPRPRPPOWOWWW®

Prize

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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8219-97649
3687-1520
2886-42278
6840-25
2900-6541
6861-2136
6058-497
8833-42215
3674-985
9817-6213
4060-290
4623-151
8162-66577
8460-5041
135-332
3727-13295
4889-23991
8323-535
16-134643
8890-6712
9838-2149
6058-497
3227-11693
5011-30519
2886-3877
4946-506
3675-232902
3258-14338
7331-6918
11-156299
11-301913
2327-1172
8756-16573
8708-64916
2896-2178
4904-896
2751-1423
6524-14
3635-5456
3652-9945
3659-3958
3207-10730
3174-745
4921-454
5617-2234
9463-3040
3674-985
15-3281
6524-14
15-195056
8959-107789
8688-41829
8584-52516
4234-3802
9540-1392
2881-998
6796-387
4999-2310
3675-54888
8115-1850

Entrant

Efendic, Alice E
Clevenger, Rhonda
Merrifield, Sherry
Crockett, Madison G
Nelson, Tanya
Kennedy, Jennifer
Russell, Mariana
Smith, Jacqueline
Smith, Crystal
Richardson, Beverly
Waltari, Terri
VanCurler, Erin
Paul, Karen L
Sallie, Latarsha R
Sikes, Patricia
Reiffer, Briana
Cathey, Lauren
Hasty, Tiffany
Timbal, Kaeylie
Williams, April
Ogdahl, Tonya L
Russell, Mariana
McKeel, Kimiko
Donahue, Nannette
Asher, Christy
Nally, Sheila
Rupert, Nancy
Tuttle, Jamie
Seifert, Gina H
Smith, Ayanna
Menini, Ashley
Fournier, Mandi
Britt, Nora L
Pierce, Erica
Wilkinson, Lori
Rochon, Ruby
Jiles, Annette
Sampson, Norene
Scott, Keisha
White, Sierra
Brown, Sherri
Pipitone, Anna
Dougherty, Pamela
Cloud, Becky
Miyasaki, Ashley M
Anderson, Lori R
Smith, Crystal
Tremelling, Melissa
Sampson, Norene
Waddell, Alisha
Arrington, Theresa
Scott, Erica

Brown, Tanynika
Macias, Kayla
Obrecht, Lindsey
Sally, Angela
Martinez, Chandra M
Elliott, Zotelia

Walters-Wright, Sekeithia

Matsuda, Katelyn

Page: 29

Hometown

Thornton, CO
Greenville, Ml
Laguna Niguel, CA
Las Vegas, NV
San Jose, CA
Bonney Lake, WA
Maple Grove, MN
Avondale, AZ
Eaton Rapids, Ml
Chesterton, IN
Lewistown, MT
Eugene, OR

Little Canada, MN
Ridgeland, MS
Wasilla, AK
Rockford, Ml
Midlothian, TX
Newberry, Ml

Las Vegas, NV
Buckeye, AZ
Brooten, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Wauconda, IL
Front Royal, VA
Costa Mesa, CA
Dickinson, TX
Royal Oak, Ml
Fort Wayne, IN
Fredericksburg, VA
Pensacola, FL
Peyton, CO
Braintree, VT
Anchorage, AK
Modesto, CA
Temecula, CA
Houston, TX
Madison, AL
Warm Springs, OR
District Heights, MD
Ypsilanti, Ml

Bay City, Ml

Las Vegas, NV
Crystal Lake, IL
Midland, TX
Kaneohe, HI
Canon City, CO
Eaton Rapids, Ml
Loveland, CO
Warm Springs, OR
HIGHLAND, CA
Blue Island, IL
Converse, TX
Humble, TX
Bloomfield, NM
Turner, MT
Albany, OR

Salt Lake City, UT
Chester, VA
Eastpointe, Ml
Livingston, MT

Ranking Score GameNumber

1681
1681
1681
1681
1681
1681
1681
1681
1681
1681
1681
1681
1693
1693
1693
1693
1693
1693
1693
1700
1700
1700
1700
1700
1700
1700
1700
1700
1700
1700
1700
1712
1712
1712
1712
1712
1712
1712
1712
1720
1720
1720
1720
1720
1720
1726
1726
1726
1726
1726
1726
1726
1726
1726
1726
1726
1737
1737
1737
1737

146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
142
142
142
142
142
142
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
140
140
140
140

WNNNPPRPPRPOWWWWWWWERWWNNNPERPPRPWOWWNNNPEPRPPWWWWNNNNNWOWWWWWNNREPRPPPWWWWNNDDNDDN

Prize

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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8632-982
3707-500
5009-71
9229-53457
3835-40957
2845-985
8612-17835
3262-9
6910-1775
3253-12401
9457-19267
8933-41968
4904-33638
15-195056
6861-2136
8933-41968
8713-2633
3687-1520
4796-72
3659-3958
3207-10730
2875-1530
3727-8841
4227-1738
4224-7561
5072-219
8921-3357
4796-72
11-721407
6796-387
4476-15906
8778-35551
9540-1392
3493-148
11-104628
4234-3802
8264-1297
3760-4
2886-46315
2875-1530
8117-1480
8393-665
2935-8
8833-7196229
3630-1382
3921-377
4904-4369
2751-1423
8833-7196229
8778-35551
3253-7556
8921-3357
4818-22
15-195056
2060-61
3630-28782
3253-7556
5043-472
4999-12580
7331-6918

Entrant

Jarvi, Erin

Eickhoff, Kathy
Ritter, Lynette
Santos, Joy

Abel, Jennifer
Lockridge, Maria
Huth, Nicole
Struebig, Diane
Smith, Trisha L
Catlin, Akyla R
Love, Verniece A
King, Mouenna
Jefferson, Tiffany
Waddell, Alisha
Kennedy, Jennifer
King, Mouenna
Ball, Jennifer
Clevenger, Rhonda
Morford, Jessica
Brown, Sherri
Pipitone, Anna
Fitzgerald, Beverleigh
MacPherson, Heidi
Bierly, Erica M
Bowe, Anna

Reed, Tina
Mclintyre, Angel A
Morford, Jessica
Galsim, Kristine
Martinez, Chandra M
Kanemoto, Rolanda
St.Pierre, Deborah
Obrecht, Lindsey
Vickers, Julie
Mann, Kaylee
Macias, Kayla
Baszczuk, Rebecca
Brede, Susan
Martinez, Kathy
Fitzgerald, Beverleigh
Mackaman, Makayla
Slagle, Jessica
Johnson, Denise M
Comon, Taylor
Diehl, Sharon

Cox, Kelli

Nichols, Rachel L
Jiles, Annette
Comon, Taylor
St.Pierre, Deborah
Darden, Larissa
Mclintyre, Angel A
Reichert, Melinda
Waddell, Alisha
Lehman, Jennifer
Griffin, Janelle R
Darden, Larissa
Shestock, Donna
Atkins, Tanya
Seifert, Gina H

Hometown

Ravenna, NE
Flushing, Ml
Maurertown, VA
Panorama City, CA
Champlin, MN
San Ramon, CA
Hermiston, OR
Hobart, IN
Appleton, WI
Chicago, IL
Moseley, VA
Glendora, CA
Houston, TX
HIGHLAND, CA
Bonney Lake, WA
Glendora, CA
Midland, TX
Greenville, Ml
Sioux Falls, SD
Bay City, Ml

Las Vegas, NV
Lawndale, CA
Clinton Twp, MI
Queen Creek, AZ
Newark, NJ
Bluefield, VA

Oak Harbor, WA
Sioux Falls, SD
Pasadena, CA
Salt Lake City, UT
Dayton, OH
Belmont, Ml
Turner, MT
Pittsburg, KS

So Elgin, IL
Bloomfield, NM
Lewistown, MT
Alexandria, MN
Garden Grove, CA
Lawndale, CA
Winnemucca, NV
Kirby, WY
Durango, CO
Tempe, AZ
Baltimore, MD
Hattiesburg, MS
Houston, TX
Madison, AL
Tempe, AZ
Belmont, Ml
Glenwood, IL
Oak Harbor, WA
Yankton, SD
HIGHLAND, CA
King of Prussia, PA
Upper Marlboro, MD
Glenwood, IL
Moses Lake, WA
RICHMOND, VA
Fredericksburg, VA

Ranking Score GameNumber

1737
1737
1737
1737
1745
1745
1745
1745
1745
1745
1745
1745
1745
1745
1755
1755
1755
1755
1755
1755
1755
1755
1763
1763
1763
1763
1763
1763
1763
1763
1771
1771
1771
1771
1775
1775
1775
1775
1775
1775
1775
1775
1783
1783
1783
1783
1783
1788
1788
1788
1788
1792
1792
1792
1792
1792
1792
1792
1792
1800

140
140
140
140
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
136
136
136
136
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
134
134
134
134
134
133
133
133
133
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
131
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Prize

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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9407-7613 Duley, Jennifer
6203-25 McCarter, Alicia
3227-19695 Dawkins, Elaine
2886-46315 Martinez, Kathy
3675-232902 Rupert, Nancy
2899-22634 Aldridge, Laura L
3678-1154 Gipson, Diane M
8162-85323 Vega, Ann M
2898-2943 Hom, Susan
4818-22 Reichert, Melinda
5018-48 Montgomery, Jackie
8921-3357 Mclintyre, Angel A
9384-4399 Williams, Jennifer
8162-66577 Paul, Karen L
3140-1618 Bednarke, Sheila
3645-142 Cox, Debra J
3652-6526 Wettlin, Wendi
6524-14 Sampson, Norene
8264-1297 Baszczuk, Rebecca
2875-10760 Hobdy, Stacy
3161-10713 Bartleman, Elizabeth
3262-7328 Heintz, Jamie
4529-868 Reeves, Meghaan
4921-454 Cloud, Becky
4818-22 Reichert, Melinda

8833-7196229 Comon, Taylor

8323-535 Hasty, Tiffany
3005-3153 Parker, Victoria M
11-157650 Cashin-Dworkin, Corinne E
9229-38375 Galsim, Amy Liane
8756-16573 Britt, Nora L
8756-16573 Britt, Nora L
5043-472 Shestock, Donna
3015-10019 Crosby, Tiffany
8014-128169 Burgon, Jillian R
5730-24430 Ingram, Daniela
4921-454 Cloud, Becky
5730-24430 Ingram, Daniela
2875-10760 Hobdy, Stacy
8162-85323 Vega, Ann M
2899-22634 Aldridge, Laura L
4701-588 Dillman, Tina
3227-669 Johnson-Woods, Lela

8014-128169
3675-271221

Burgon, Jillian R
Clark, Tywanda

4984-168 Jones, Jennifer L
8162-85323 Vega, Ann M

11-157650 Cashin-Dworkin, Corinne E
6796-387 Martinez, Chandra M
9463-3040 Anderson, Lori R
9463-3040 Anderson, Lori R
8115-1850 Matsuda, Katelyn
8115-1850 Matsuda, Katelyn
8323-535 Hasty, Tiffany

Hometown

Sheffield Lake, OH
Overton, NE
Harvey, IL

Garden Grove, CA
Royal Oak, Ml

Rancho Cucamonga, CA

Davison, Ml
Oakdale, MN
Daly City, CA
Yankton, SD
Coeur D Alene, ID
Oak Harbor, WA
Yuma, AZ

Little Canada, MN
Bartlett, IL
Burlington, MA
Belleville, Ml
Warm Springs, OR
Lewistown, MT
Covina, CA
Shorewood, IL
Crown Point, IN
Sandusky, OH
Midland, TX
Yankton, SD
Tempe, AZ
Newberry, Ml
Palm Coast, FL
Sterling Heights, Ml
Los Angeles, CA
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Moses Lake, WA
St Petersburg, FL
Las Vegas, NV
Chicago, IL
Midland, TX
Chicago, IL
Covina, CA
Oakdale, MN

Rancho Cucamonga, CA

West Chester, PA
Dolton, IL

Las Vegas, NV
Pontiac, Ml
Barnet, VT
Oakdale, MN
Sterling Heights, Ml
Salt Lake City, UT
Canon City, CO
Canon City, CO
Livingston, MT
Livingston, MT
Newberry, Ml

Ranking Score GameNumber
1800 131 2
1800 131 2
1800 131 2
1800 131 1
1805 128 1
1805 128 1
1807 127 2
1807 127 3
1809 126 2
1809 126 3
1809 126 3
1809 126 1
1809 126 1
1809 126 1
1809 126 1
1816 125 1
1817 124 2
1817 124 2
1817 124 1
1820 123 2
1820 123 3
1820 123 1
1820 123 1
1820 123 1
1825 122 1
1825 122 1
1827 121 2
1827 121 2
1827 121 2
1830 120 2
1830 120 3
1830 120 1
1833 119 2
1833 119 2
1835 118 3
1835 118 1
1837 116 2
1837 116 3
1839 115 3
1840 114 2
1840 114 3
1840 114 3
1840 114 3
1840 114 1
1845 112 2
1845 112 1
1847 111 1
1847 111 1
1849 107 3
1850 104 1
1851 99 2
1852 98 2
1853 93 1
1854 89 1

Prize

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



